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Foodservice Products

Introducing a versatile, low-cost line of offerings for K-12,
after-school & summer programs from Revolution Foods!

* No artificial colors, flavors, or sweeteners
*  Whole-grainrich
*  Versatile across NSLP, CACFP & SFSP

* Individually wrapped, attractive packaging

e Full cases, frozen with 6 months frozen shelf life

Distribution Channels

e  Frozen, direct-to-customer

Pricing
* Ranges from $S099 to $2.00 FOB

e Unit cost fluctuates based on volume

Product Specifications
* Designed to meet your budget needs
* Surpassed taste test hurdles

* Passed freeze cycle testing and tastes great when
defrosted

* Shelf-life documentation provided, including micro data
to support freeze/thaw process

www.revolutionfoods.com
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Foodservice Products

Product & Description Code Grain Credit MMA Credit

Hamburger FG1043 20z eq 2 0z eq 4.00 oz
Classic all-beef burger patty on a whole-grain

bun

Cheeseburger FG1001 20z eq 2250z eq 434 oz

Classic all-beef burger patty, topped with mild
cheddar cheese and served on a whole-grain
bun

Pepper Jack Cheeseburger FG1003 20z eq 20z eq 419 oz
Classic all-beef burger patty, topped with zesty

pepper jack cheese and served on a whole-

grain bun

Hot Dog FG1038 20z eq 20z eq 4.00 oz
All-beef frankfurter on a whole-grain bun

BBQ Beef Rib Sandwich FG1079 20z eq 20z eq 4.40 oz
Boneless rib patty on a whole-grain sub
sandwich roll

Crispy Chicken Sandwich FG1037 3ozeq 2 0z eq 6.00 oz
Whole-grain breaded chicken breast patty ona
whole-grain bun

Cheese Pizza (bulk) FG1072 20z eq 20z eq 500 oz
Soft, whole-grain crust topped with a classic
tomato sauce and mozzarella cheese 1/8 cup
Red/Orange
Veg
Pepperoni Pizza (bulk) FG1069 20z eq 2 0z eq 5000z
Soft, whole-grain crust topped with a classic
tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese and 1/8 cup
nitrate/nitrite-free uncured turkey & beef Red/Orange
pepperoni Veg
Cheese Lasagna FG1039 lozeq 20z eq 7.87 oz
Blend of five cheeses rolled up in a whole-grain
pasta sheet, topped with a classic marinara Y4 cup
sauce and shredded mozzarella cheese Red/\?mnge
eg

*images not to scale

www.revolutionfoods.com
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. ; : Net
Grain Credit MMA Credit Weight
Rotini & Marinara FG1082 20z eq Oozeq 813 oz
Whole-grain rotini pasta with a classic
marinara sauce Y cup
Red/Orange
Veg
Rotini & Beef Meatballs FG1012 150z eq 20z eq 9.46 oz
Cooked all-beef meatballs and whole-grain
rotini pasta with spaghetti sauce and Vi cup
mozzarella cheese Red/Orange
Veg
Classic Chicken Parm Pasta FG1075 20z eq lozeq 8.90 oz
Whole-grain breaded chicken bites and whole-
grain rotini pasta, tossed in marinara sauce and Y4 cup
topped with shredded mozzarella cheese Red/Orange
Veg
Alfredo Pasta with Chicken FG1083 2ozeq 2ozeq 8.88 oz

Whole-grain penne pasta with a creamy
parmesan & cheddar alfredo sauce and diced
seasoned chicken breast

Macaroni & Cheese FG1077 20z eq 3250zeq 10930z
Whole-grain macaroni pasta with cheddar &
parmesan cheese sauce

Macaroni & Cheese with Chicken Bites FG1078 150z eq 250z eq 7.85 0z
Whole-grain macaroni pasta with cheddar &

parmesan cheese sauce, paired with whole-

grain breaded chicken bites

Breaded Chicken Bites FG1091 lozeq 20z eq L42 oz
Whole-grain breaded chicken breast chunks

Breaded Chicken Bites (bulk) FG1046 lozeq 20z eq 125¢g
Bulk case of whole-grain breaded chicken
breast chunks

Mini Chicken Corn Dogs FG1090 20z eq 20z eq 4.02 oz
Lightly smoked mini chicken frankfurters baked
in a whole-grain cornmeal batter

Chili Citrus Drumstick with Rice & Beans FG1009 20z eq 2 0z eq 99loz
Oven-roasted, bone-in chicken drumstick

tossed in chili citrus sauce with seasoned

brown rice & pinto beans

*images not to scale
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Net
Weight

Product & Description Code Grain Credit MMA Credit

Fiesta Scoops with Three Layer Dip FG1025 20z eq 2250z eq 9160z
Lightly salted, oven-baked corn tortilla Scoops

with taco-spiced brown rice, pinto beans &

mozzarella cheese

Cheese Enchilada with Rice & Beans FG1019 2250z eq 250z eq 838 oz
Whole-grain tortilla filled with cheddar cheese,

topped with enchilada sauce and served with

seasoned brown rice & black beans

Chicken Enchilada with Brown Rice FG1022 225 o0z eq 2250z eq 7.07 oz
Whole-grain tortilla filled with shredded

chicken, topped with enchilada sauce &

shredded mozzarella and served with seasoned

brown rice

Egg & Cheddar Bagel Sandwich FG1000 20z eq lozeq 3200z
Whole-grain plain bagel with an egg patty and
cheddar cheese

Egg. Chicken Sausage & Cheddar Bagel FG1002 20zeq 1750z eq 420 oz
Sandwich

Whole-grain plain bagel with egg patty, cooked

& seasoned chicken sausage patty and cheddar

cheese

Cheese Omelet Gordita FG1005 lozeq 1250z eq 2.43 oz
Egg & Colby cheese omelet patty & sliced

cheddar cheese in a round, whole-grain

flatbread

Cheese Omelet & Chicken Sausage Gordita FG1006 lozeq 1750z eq 3.06 0z
Egg & Colby cheese omelet patty and cooked &

seasoned chicken sausage patty in a round,

whole-grain flatbread

French Toast Sticks (2 ct.) FG1062 20z eq O ozeq 2.96 oz
Two whole-grain French toast sticks lightly
spiced with cinnamon & nutmeg

French Toast Sticks (bulk) FG1044 lozeq Oozeq 42g
Bulk case of whole-grain French toast sticks
lightly spiced with cinnamon & nutmeg

*images not to scale
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Net
Weight

Product & Description Code Grain Credit MMA Credit

Pancakes (3 ct.) FG1061 3ozeq Oozeq 420 oz
Three fluffy whole-grain, buttermilk pancakes

Pancakes (bulk) FG1045 lozeq Oozeq 40g
Bulk case of fluffy whole-grain, buttermilk

pancakes

Waffle FG1081 20z eq Oozeq 24 oz

Whole-grain Belgian-style waffle

Lemon Muffin FG1051 2 0z eq Oozeq 320z
Whole-grain muffin lightly sweetened using
applesauce with a bright, citrus flavor

Autumn Spice Muffin FG1050 20z eq Oozeq 320z
Whole-grain sweet potato muffin lightly spiced
with cinnamon & orange

French Toast Muffin FG1049 20z eq Oozeq 320z
Whole-grain muffin with a hint of cinnamon &

vanillg, lightly sweetened using applesauce &

maple syrup

Cinnamon Crumble Muffin FG1053 2 0z eq Oozeq 340z
Whole-grain cinnamon muffin lightly sweetened

using applesauce and topped with cinnamon

crumbles

Cinnamon Crisp Bar FG1057 2 0z eq Oozeq 22 o0z
Soft baked whole-grain nutrition bar with flaky
oats and cinnamon crumbles

*images not to scale
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Nutrition Facts
1 servings per container
Hambu rger Serving size 1 entree (4.00 0z)
|
. Amount per servin
Classic all-beef burger patty on a whole- pe? serving 290
. Calories
grain bun .
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 13g 17%
Saturated Fat 5g 25%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 35mg 12%
Sodium 290mg 13%
Total Carbohydrate 25g 9%
Dietary Fiber 2g 7%
Total Sugars 4g
Includes 4g Added Sugars 8%
L . Protein 15g
Crediting 2 oz eq Grain, 2 oz eq MMA L
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
roauc oqae alcium 56mg o
Product Cod FG1043 Calcium 56 4%
Iron 3mg 15%
Heating Instructions Potassium 223mg A%
Preheat oven to 250°F. Heating at high temperature “The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
. serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
(350°F or above) is not recommended. Transfer product on day is used for general nutrition advice.
to a sheet pans and place into pre-heated oven. Calories per gram:
Fat9 <+ Carbohydrate 4 + Protein 4

Heat from Frozen (preferred): Heat at 250°F for 25 — 40
minutes or until the internal temperature reaches 165°F.

Heat from Thawed: Heat at 250°F for 20 - 30 minutes or Ingredients & Allergens
until the internal temperature reaches 165°F.

whole-grain white wheat hamburger

Let stand for few minutes before opening the package. bun (whole-grain  wheat  flour,
) enriched flour [unbleached wheat
CAUTION: Tray will be hot. Please handle carefully. fiour, malted barley flour, reduced

o . . . . iron, thiamine mononitrate (vitamin
vens may vary so adjust cooking times accordingly. b1} ribeflavin (uitamin b2, nigoin

(vitamin b3), folic acid), water, sugar,
yeast, wheat gluten, soybean oil, salt,

Net Selling Unit Individually Wrapped rice flour, rolled oats, rye meal, wheat
bran, barley flakes, millet,

Net Case Weight 6 Ibs.. monoglycerides, yellow corn meal,
triticale, vinegar, calcium propionate,
Selling Unit Dimensions 4.75"x4.75"x2.00” otassium chloride, sodium stearoyl
actylate, sodium g.luconote, calcium
Case Count 24 units §u_|_fc1te, citric acid, ascorbic acid),
- - - fully cooked beef burger (ground beef
Case Dimensions 13"x13"x11" (varies) [not more than 20% fat], salt, flavor,
natural flavor
Pallet Configurations Ti9/Hi6 (varies) )
Shelf Life 6 Months Frozen
KIM DOYLE
Storage Temperature Keep frozen O degrees Allargang et éc\nlrrr,\'p'?‘i::cltelon “
REVOLUTION FOOD:!
Storage Method Frozen DLUTION FOODS

“ml

SIGNATURI
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Cheeseburger

Classic all-beef burger patty, topped with
mild cheddar cheese and served on a

whole-grain bun

Crediting

2 oz eq Grain, 2.35 oz eqg MMA

Product Code FG1001

Heating Instructions

Preheat oven to 250°F. Heating at high temperature
(350°F or above) is not recommended. Transfer product on
to a sheet pans and place into pre-heated oven.

Heat from Frozen (preferred): Heat at 250°F for 25 — 40
minutes or until the internal temperature reaches 165°F.

Heat from Thawed: Heat at 250°F for 20 — 30 minutes or
until the internal temperature reaches 165°F.

Let stand for few minutes before opening the package.
CAUTION: Tray will be hot. Please handle carefully.

Ovens may vary so adjust cooking times accordingly.

Net Selling Unit Individually Wrapped

Net Case Weight
Selling Unit Dimensions
Case Count

Case Dimensions

Pallet Configurations

6.525 Ibs..
475"x4.75"x2.00"
24 units
13"x13"x11" (varies)

Ti9/Hi6 (varies)

Shelf Life 6 Months Frozen

Storage Temperature

Storage Method

Keep frozen O degrees

Frozen

Nutrition Facts
1 servings per container
Serving size 1 entree (4.34 oz)
Amount per serving
Calories 350
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 18g 23%
Saturated Fat 8g 40%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 45mg 15%
Sodium 400mg 17%
Total Carbohydrate 26g 9%
Dietary Fiber 2g 7%
Total Sugars 4g
Includes 4g Added Sugars 8%
Protein 18g
|
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium 207mg 15%
Iron 3mg 15%
Potassium 209mg 4%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.
Calories per gram:
Fat9 + Carbohydrate 4 « Protein 4

Ingredients & Allergens

whole-grain white wheat hamburger
bun (whole-grain wheat flour,
enriched flour [unbleached wheat
flour, malted barley flour, reduced
iron, thiamine mononitrate (vitamin
bl), riboflavin (vitamin b2), niacin
(vitamin b3), folic acid), water, sugar,
yeast, wheat gluten, soybean oil, salt,
rice flour, rolled oats, rye meal, wheat
bran, barley flakes, millet,
monoglycerides, yellow corn meal,
triticale, vinegar, calcium propionate,
otassium chloride, sodium stearoyl
actylate, sodium gluconate, calcium
sulfate, citric acid, ascorbic acid),
fully cooked beef burger (ground beef
[not more than 20% fat], salt, flavor,
natural flavor), cheddar cheese
(pasteurized milk, cheese cultures,
salt, enzymes, annatto [natural color])

KIM DOYLE
AVP, Nutrition &
Compliance

REVOLUTION FOODS

Allergens Milk, Wheat

“ml

SIGNATURI

www.revolutionfoods.com
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1 servings per container
Serving size 1 entree (4.19 oz
Pepper Jack Cheeseburger g_()
. . Amount per servin
Classic all-beef burger patty, topped with Calopries g 320
zesty pepper jack cheese and served on a
whole-grain bun % Dally Value”
g Total Fat 16g 21%
Saturated Fat 7g 35%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 40mg 13%
Sodium 370mg 16%
Total Carbohydrate 25g 9%
Dietary Fiber 2g 7%
Total Sugars 4g
Includes 4g Added Sugars 8%
Crediting 2 oz eq Grain, 2 oz eqg MMA _PwteIn 1
Vitamin D 4mcg 20%
Product Code FG1003 Calcium 183mg 5%
i ) Iron 3mg 15%
Heating Instructions Potassium 207mg 2%
Preheat oven to 2500': HeOting at hlgh temperoture *The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
(350°F or above) is not recommended. Transfer product on serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
to a sheet pans and place into pre-heated oven. day is used for general nultition advice.
Calories per gram:
Heat from Frozen (preferred): Heat at 250°F for 25 — 40 A - Carbonydrate 4 - Protein4
minutes or until the internal temperature reaches 165°F.
Heat from Thawed: Heat at 250°F for 20 — 30 minutes or Ingredients & Allergens

until the internal temperature reaches 165°F.
P whole-grain white wheat hamburger

Let stand for few minutes before opening the package. bun (whole-grain  wheat  flour,
) enriched flour [unbleached wheat

CAUTION: Tray will be hot. Please handle carefully. fiour, malted barley flour, reduced
. : . ; iron, thiamine mononitrate (vitamin

Ovens may vary so adjust cooking times accordingly. bl), riboflavin (vitamin b2), niacin

(vitamin b3), folic acid), water, sugar,
yeast, wheat gluten, soybean oil, salt,

Net Selling Unit Individually Wrapped rice flour, rolled oats, rye meal, wheat
bran, barley flakes, millet,

Net Case Weight 63 Ibs. monoglycerides, yellow corn meal,
triticale, vinegar, calcium propionate,

Selling Unit Dimensions 4.75"x44+75"%x2.00” otassium chloride, sodium stearoyl
actylate, sodium gluconate, calcium

Case Count 24 units sulfate, citric acid, ascorbic acid),
- - - fully cooked beef burger (ground beef

Case Dimensions 13"x13"x11" (varies) [not more than 20% fat], salt, flavor,
Pallet Configurations Ti9/Hi6 (varies) ?Sgg{glngg\éo%i|Eeﬁ)cﬁgl’pejggkpecgggfsel

cheese cultures, salt, enzymes)

Shelf Life 6 Months Frozen
KIM DOYLE

Storage Temperature Keep frozen O degrees Allergens illle, Yileat égrrr,\'p'?‘i:;ﬂteion &
REVOLUTION FOOD.
Storage Method Frozen OLUTION FOODS

“ml

SIGNATURI
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Nutrition Facts
1 servings per container

Hot Dog Serving size 1 entree (4 0z)
|
Amount per serving

All-beef frankfurter on a whole-grain bun Calories 310

% Daily Value*

- Total Fat 17g 22%
A Saturated Fat 6g 30%
" Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 35mg 12%
Sodium 420mg 18%
Total Carbohydrate 26g 9%
Dietary Fiber 2g 7%
Total Sugars 4g

Includes 4g Added Sugars 8%
Crediting 2 oz eq Grain, 2 oz eq MMA —
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Product Code FG1038 Calcium 62mg %
Iron 3mg 15%
Heating Instructions Potassium 523mg 10%

Preheat oven to 250°F. Heating at high temperature *The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a

serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a

o ;
(350°F or above) is not recommended. Transfer product on Sy io used for general mulrition advice.

to a sheet pans and place into pre-heated oven.

Heat from Frozen (preferred): Heat at 250°F for 25 — 40
minutes or until the internal temperature reaches 165°F.

Heat from Thawed: Heat at 250°F for 20 - 30 minutes or Ingredients & Allergens
until the internal temperature reaches 165°F.

Calories per gram:
Fat9 + Carbohydrate 4 < Protein 4

beef frankfurter (beef,  water,

Let stand for few minutes before opening the package. contains less than 2% of the
) following: sea salt, natural flavorings,
CAUTION: Tray will be hot. Please handle carefully. sugar, vinegar, cherry powder, extract

of paprika), whole-grain white wheat
hot dog bun (whole-grain wheat flour,
enriched flour [unbleached wheat
flour, malted barley flour, reduced

Net Selling Unit Individually Wrapped iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin,
niacin, folic acid], water, sugar, yeast,

Ovens may vary so adjust cooking times accordingly.

Net Case Weight 7.5 Ibs. wheat gluten, soybean oil, salt, rice
flour, rolled oats, rye meal, wheat
Selling Unit Dimensions 772"xt4.6"x2.25" bran, barley lakes, millet,
- monoglycerides, yellow corn meadl,
Case Count 30 units triticale, vinegar, calcium propionate,
= = : otassium chloride, sodium stearoyl
Case Dimensions 13'x13"x11" (varies) actylate, sodium gluconate, calcium
. . o ; sulfate, citric acid, ascorbic acid)
Pallet Configurations Ti9/Hi6 (varies)
Shelf Life 6 Months Frozen
KIM DOYLE
Storage Temperature Keep frozen O degrees Allargang et éc\nlrrr,\'p'?‘i::cltelon “
Storage Method Frozen REVELUTION FOODS

“ml

SIGNATURI
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1 servings per container
BBQ Beef Rlb Sandwich Serving size 1 entree (4.40 oz)
. . Amount per serving
Bonsle.sshnb”potty on a whole-grain sub Calories 270
sanawich ro % Daily Value*
Total Fat 8g 10%
Saturated Fat 3g 15%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 35mg 12%
Sodium 570mg 25%
Total Carbohydrate 299 1%
Dietary Fiber 2g 7%
Total Sugars 6g
Includes 4g Added Sugars 8%
Protein 17g
Crediting 2 oz eq Grain, 2 oz eq MMA o ———
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Product Code FG1079 Calcium 82mg 6%
Iron 3mg 15%
Heating Instructions Potassium 244mg 6%
Preheat oven to 250°F. Heating at high temperature sl?j:g31‘('&’13ﬁt:ﬁ:{iggltloh:gaﬁ?;g':e? gUéggnct;?ozesa
(350°F or above) is not recommended. Transfer product on day is used for general nutrition advice.
to a sheet pans and place into pre-heated oven. Calories per gram:
Fat9 + Carbohydrate 4 + Protein 4

Heat from Frozen (preferred): Heat at 250°F for 30 — 40
minutes or until the internal temperature reaches 165°F.

Heat from Thawed: Heat at 250°F for 25 - 35 minutes or Ingredients & Allergens
until the internal temperature reaches 165°F.

fully cooked bbq seasoned beef patt

; ; round beef [not more than 20%

Let stand for few minutes before opening the package. %gt], water, textured vegetable
CAUTION: Tray will be hot. Please handle carefully. rotein__[soy flour, caramel color
class 1)], seasoning [dextrose, corn

Ovens may vary so adjust cooking times accordingly. syrup solids, salt,” tomato solids,

vinegar powder [maltodextrin, white
distilled = vinegar], spices, onion
powder, garlic powder, spice extracts,

. . .. natural smoke flavor), whole-grain
Net Selling Unit Individually Wrapped white sub bun (whole—?roin A

flour, enriched flour Tunbleached

Net Case Weight 825 Ibs.. wheat flour, malted barley flour,
reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate,
Selling Unit Dimensions 772"x4.6"x2.25" riboflavin, niacin, folic acidl, water,
sugar, %/ ast, wheat gluten, soybean
Case Count 30 units oil; salt, rice flour, rolled oats, rye
meal, wheat bran, barley flakes, millet,
Case Dimensions 13"x13"x11" (varies) monoglycerides, yellow corn meadl,
triticale, vinegar, calcium propionate,
Pallet Configurations Ti9/Hi6 (varies) otassium chloride, sodium stearoyl

actylate, sodium gluconate, calcium
sulfate, citric acid, ascorbic acid)

Shelf Life 6 Months Frozen
KIM DOYLE

Storage Temperature Keep frozen O degrees Allergens Soy, Wheat é‘(‘)’;rp'?‘i::citeim &
REVOLUTION FOOD:!
Storage Method Frozen OLUTION FOODS

“ml

SIGNATURI
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1 servings per container

Crispy Chicken Sandwich Serving size 1 entree (6.0 02)
Amount per serving
Whole-grain breaded chicken breast patty Calories 370
on a whole-grain bun % Daily Value*
Total Fat 129 15%
Saturated Fat 1.5g 8%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 50mg 17%
Sodium 420mg 18%
Total Carbohydrate 40g 15%
Dietary Fiber 4g 14%
Total Sugars 5g
Includes 5g Added Sugars 10%
Protein 23g
Crediting 3 oz eq Grain, 2 oz eq MMA 1
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Product Code FG1037 Calcium 71mg 6%
Iron 3mg 15%
Heating Instructions Potassium 401mg 8%
Preheat oven to 250°F. Heating at high temperature *The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
(350°F or above) is not recommended. Transfer product on o e ot o e e 2000 calories &
to a sheet pans and place into pre-heated oven. Calories per gram:

Fat9 + Carbohydrate 4 + Protein 4

Heat from Frozen (preferred): Heat at 250°F for 25 — 40
minutes or until the internal temperature reaches 165°F.

Heat from Thawed: Heat at 250°F for 20 - 30 minutes or Ingredients & Allergens
until the internal temperature reaches 165°F.

breaded chicken breast patty (boneless

Let stand for few minutes before opening the package. skinless chicken breast with rib meat
pieces, water, salt. predusted, battered
CAUTION: Tray will be hot. Please handle carefully. and breaded with: whole wheat flour,
water, and contains 2% or less of. the
Ovens may vary so adjust cooking times accordingly. following: modified wheat starch, spices,

sugar, yeast, salt, garlic powder, onion
powder, soybean oil, leavening [sodium

acid pyrophosphate, sodium
Net Selling Unit Individually Wrapped bicarbonate], yeast extract, ascorbic
acid, natural flavors. breading set in

i 9 Ibs. soybean oil), whole-grain white wheat
NS e ° hamburger bun (whole-grain wheat flour,
Selling Unit Dimensions 1 75"% 75"%2. 00" enriched flour [unbleached wheat flour,

malted barley flour, reduced iron, thiamine
mononitrate, riboflavin, niacin, folic acid),

S Gt e water, sugar, vyeast, wheat gluten,
Di . 13"%13"x11" (varies) soybean oil, salt, rice flour, rolled oats, rye
Case Dimensions PSR el meal, wheat bran, barley flakes, millet,
; . oL . monoglycerides, ellow corn  meal,

Pallet Configurations Ti9/Hi6 (varies) tritica eY vinegar, ycolcium propionate,

otassium chloride, sodium stearoyl
actylate, sodium gluconate, calcium

Shelf Life biiertrelErazen sulfate, citric acid, ascorbic acid)

Storage Temperature Keep frozen O degrees Allgrgems vehags éc\nlrrr,\'p'?‘i::cltelon “

REVOLUTION FOODS
Storage Method Frozen

“ml

SIGNATURI
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Cheese Pizza (bulk)

Soft, whole-grain crust topped with a
classic tomato sauce and mozzarella
cheese

2 oz eq Grain, 2 oz eq MMA, 1/8 cup

Crediting
Red/Orange Veg
FG1072

Product Code

Heating Instructions

Preheat oven to 250°F. Heating at high temperature
(350°F or above) is not recommended. Transfer product on
to a sheet pans and place into pre-heated oven.

Heat from Frozen (preferred): Heat at 250°F for 25 — 45
minutes or until the internal temperature reaches 165°F.

Heat from Thawed: Heat at 250°F for 15 - 35 minutes or
until the internal temperature reaches 165°F.

Let stand for few minutes before opening the package.
CAUTION: Tray will be hot. Please handle carefully.

Ovens may vary so adjust cooking times accordingly.

Net Case Weight 18.67 Ibs..
Selling Unit Dimensions 5" round
Case Count 60 units

Case Dimensions 15.88"x10.88"11.88"

Pallet Configurations TilO/Hi7

Shelf Life 6 Months Frozen

Storage Temperature Keep frozen O degrees

Storage Method Frozen

Nutrition Facts
1 servings per container
Serving size 1 pizza (5 oz)
Amount per serving
Calories 310
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 13g 17%
Saturated Fat 6g 30%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 30mg 10%
Sodium 440mg 19%
Total Carbohydrate 31g 1%
Dietary Fiber 3g 1M%
Total Sugars 9g
Includes 2g Added Sugars 4%
Protein 16g
|
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium 280mg 20%
Iron 2mg 10%
Potassium 440mg 10%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.
Calories per gram:
Fat9 <« Carbohydrate 4 + Protein 4

Ingredients & Allergens

cheese pizza 5" deep dish (crust: flour

blend (white whole wheat flour
enriched_ flour [wheat flour, malted
barley flour, niacin, reduced iron,

thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic
omd}), water, vegetable oil (soybean
and/or canola ong, defatted soy flour,
geost isolated soy protein, contains
% of less of: sugar, soy lecithin, salt,
distilled mono-glycerides, ascorbic
acid (dough conditioner). toppings:
low moisture part skim mozzarella
cheese (cultured pasteurized part

skim milk, salt, enzymes). sauce:
tomatoes (water, tomato poste.[ng\t
less than 28% soluble solids]),

modified food starch, sugar, contains
2% or less of: dextrose, sea salt, dried
onion, spice, dehydrated Romano
cheese (cultured pasteurized sheep's
and cow's milk, salt, enzymes),
paprika, dried garlic, citric acid)

KIM DOYLE
AVP, Nutrition &
Compliance

REVOLUTION FOODS

Allergens Milk, Soy,
Wheat

“ml

SIGNATURI
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Pepperoni Pizza (bulk)

Soft, whole-grain crust topped with a classic
tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese and
nitrate/nitrite-free uncured turkey & beef
pepperoni

2 oz eq Grain, 2 oz eq MMA, 1/8 cup
Red/Orange Veg

Crediting
Product Code FG1069

Heating Instructions

Preheat oven to 250°F. Heating at high temperature
(350°F or above) is not recommended. Transfer product on
to a sheet pans and place into pre-heated oven.

Heat from Frozen (preferred): Heat at 250°F for 25 — 45
minutes or until the internal temperature reaches 165°F.

Heat from Thawed: Heat at 250°F for 15 - 35 minutes or
until the internal temperature reaches 165°F.

Let stand for few minutes before opening the package.
CAUTION: Tray will be hot. Please handle carefully.

Ovens may vary so adjust cooking times accordingly.

Net Case Weight 18.67 Ibs..
Selling Unit Dimensions 5" round
Case Count 60 units

Case Dimensions 15.88"x10.88"11.88"

Pallet Configurations TilO/Hi7

Shelf Life 6 Months Frozen

Storage Temperature Keep frozen O degrees

Storage Method Frozen

Nutrition Facts
1 servings per container
Serving size 1 pizza (5 oz)
Amount per serving
Calories 310
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 13g 17%
Saturated Fat 6g 30%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 35mg 12%
Sodium 520mg 23%
Total Carbohydrate 31g 1%
Dietary Fiber 3g 1%
Total Sugars 8g
Includes 2g Added Sugars 4%
Protein 17g
|
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium 240mg 20%
Iron 2mg 10%
Potassium 460mg 10%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.
Calories per gram:
Fat9 + Carbohydrate 4 + Protein 4

Ingredients & Allergens

uncured turkey pepperoni pizza (crust: flour blend
(white whole wheat flour, enriched flour [wheat
flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron,
thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid]),
water, vegetable oil (soybean and/or canola oil),
defatted soy flour, yeast, isolated soy protein,
contains 2% or less of: sugar, soy lecithin, salt,
distilled monoglycerides, ascorbic acid (dough
conditioner). toppings: low moisture part skim
mozzarella cheese (cultured pasteurized part skim
milk, salt enzymes), uncured turkey and beef
pepperoni no nitrates or nitrites added except for
naturally occurring in cultured celery powder
(turkey, beef, salt, contains 2% or less of spices,
dextrose, rosemary extract, cultured celery
powder, cherry powder, lactic acid starter culture,
oleoresin of paprika, sugar, citric acid, natural
smoke flavor, lime juice concentrate). sauce:
tomatoes (water, tomato paste [not less than
28% soluble solids]), modified food starch, sugar,
contains 2% or less of: dextrose, sea salt, dried
onion, spice, dehydrated Romano cheese (cultured
pasteurized sheep's and cow's milk, salt enzymes),
paprika, dried garlic, citric acid)

KIM DOYLE
AVP, Nutrition &
Compliance

REVOLUTION FOODS

Allergens Milk, Soy,
Wheat

“ml

SIGNATURI

www.revolutionfoods.com



7

Sluti
revolutloON foods. Nutrition Facts
1 servings per container
Cheese Lasagna Serving size 1 entree (7.87 0z)
. . Amount per serving
Blend of five cheeses rolled up in a whole- Calories 270
grain pasta sheet, topped with a classic AT
marinara sauce and shredded mozzarella = % Daily Value
otal Fat 8g 10%
cheese Saturated Fat 3.5g 18%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 20mg 7%
Sodium 570mg 25%
Total Carbohydrate 38g 14%
Dietary Fiber 5g 18%
Total Sugars 11g
Includes 1g Added Sugars 2%
Protein 16g
sp ; 1 |
Crediting 1 oz eq Grain, 2 ozRig/l\g‘r/ZAr\{ /eA\C;Ler Vitamin D Omeg 0%
Product Code FG1039 e SEE Calcium 300mg 25%
Iron 3mg 15%
: : Potassium 735 15%
Heating Instructions — -
Preheat oven to 250°F. Heating at high temperature e e 00 calorles &
(350°F or above) is not recommended. Transfer product on day is used for general nutrition advice.
to a sheet pans and place into pre-heated oven. Calories per gram: ,
Fat9 + Carbohydrate 4 + Protein 4

Heat from Frozen (preferred): Heat at 250°F for 30 — 40
minutes or until the internal temperature reaches 165°F.

Heat from Thawed: Heat at 250°F for 20 — 30 minutes or Ingredients & Allergens

until the internal temperature reaches 165°F. -
marinara sauce (crushed tomatoes [water,

concentrated crushed tomatoes], sugar, sea

Let stand for few minutes before opening the package. salt, extra virgin olive oil, sunflower oil. spices,

) . dehydrated garlic, citric acid), whole-grain
CAUTION: Tray will be hot. Please handle carefully. cheese lasagna (filling: low fat ricotta cheese
. . . . [skim milk, water, modified food starch, milkfat,

Ovens may vary so adjust cooking times accordingly. milk protein concentrate, xanthan gum,

carrageenan gum, acetic acid], low moisture

part skim mozzarella cheese [cultured part

[skir[n nailk, Isk<:1l‘c, lenzymes], ]OSiOf?o| chﬁese

H H R cultured milk, salt, enzymes], whole wheat

Net Se"mg Unit Individually Wrapped cracker meal [whole wheat flour, dextrose],

water, whey protein isolate, sodium caseinate,

Net Case Weight 118 bs. food starch-modified, Romano cheese made
from cow's miik [cultured milk, salt, enzymes],

Selling Unit Dimensions 7.72"%x5.06"x1.38" parmesan cheese [part skim milk, cheese
cultures, salt, enzymes], sugar, dehydrated

c 2% uni garlic. pasta: whole wheat flour and enriched
ase Count units semolina blend [whoie wheat flour, durum
wheat, niacin, ferrous  sulfate, thiamin

Case Dimensions 13"x13"x11" (varies) mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], water,
ascorbic acid [to promote color retention]),

Pallet Configurations Ti9/Hi6 (varies) part-skim mozzarella cheese (Fosteurlzed
part-skim milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes,

powdered cellulose [added to prevent caking])

Shelf Life 6 Months Frozen IV DOVLE

i AVP, Nutrition &
Storage Temperature Keep frozen O degrees Allergens il Vg cOmpn:nrclelon

REVOLUTION FOODS
Storage Method Frozen

“ml
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Y@leuflon foods. Nutrition Facts

servings per container

Rotini & Marinara Serving size 1 entree (8.13 0z)
|

Amount per serving

Whole-grain rotini pasta with a classic Calories 220
marinara sauce % Daily Value*
Total Fat 2.5g 3%
Saturated Fat Og 0%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 420mg 18%
Total Carbohydrate 43g 16%
Dietary Fiber 5g 18%
Total Sugars 10g
Includes 1g Added Sugars 2%
Crediting 2 oz eq Grain, % cup Red/Orange _Pmtei" /9
— o
Product Code FG1082 b LA o
alcium 36mg 2%
Iron 4mg 20%
Heating Instructions Potassium 722mg 15%
Preheat oven to 2500': HeOting at hlgh temperoture *The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
(350°F or above) is not recommended. Transfer product on serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
to a sheet pans and place into pre-heated oven. day is used for general nutrition advice.
Calories per gram:
Heat from Frozen (preferred): Heat at 250°F for 30 — 40 Fat9 « Carbohydrate4 < Protein 4
minutes or until the internal temperature reaches 165°F.
Heat from Thawed: Heat at 250°F for 20 — 30 minutes or Ingredients & Allergens
until the internal temperature reaches 165°F. marinara sauce (crushed tomatoes
Let stand for few minutes before opening the package. [water, concentrated crushed
tomatoes], sugar, sea salt, extra
CAUTION: Tray will be hot. Please handle carefully. virgin olive oil, sunflower oil, spices,

dehydrated garlic, citric acid), whole-
grain rotini (whole wheat durum flour,
durum wheat semolina, durum wheat

. . ,, flour, niacin, iron [ferrous sulfate],
Net Selling Unit Individually Wrapped thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic

Ovens may vary so adjust cooking times accordingly.

Nt o 122 Ibs acid), canola oil, Italian garlic
9 : B seasoning (spices, maltodextrin [from
Selling Unit Dimensions ~ 7.72"x5.06"x1.38" corn], dehydrated garlic, natural
flavor)
Case Count 24 units
Case Dimensions 13"x13"x11" (varies)
Pallet Configurations Ti9/Hi6 (varies) Allergens Wheat

Shelf Life 6 Months Frozen
KIM DOYLE

AVP, Nutriti
Storage Temperature Keep frozen O degrees COm'p"::,rc'te'on &

REVOLUTION FOODS
Storage Method Frozen

Al Y
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Y@VOle(OYl foods. Nutrition Facts
1 servings per container
Rotini & Beef Meatballs Serving size 1 entrée (9.46 oz)
Cooked all-beef meatballs & whole-grain rotini Acmoulnt pel serving 350
pasta with a classic marinara sauce & shredded alories
mozzarella cheese % Daily Value*
Total Fat 12g 15%
Saturated Fat 4g 20%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 40mg 13%
Sodium 590mg 26%
Total Carbohydrate 43g 16%
Dietary Fiber 5g 18%
Total Sugars 8g
Includes 1g Added Sugars 2%
Protein 20g
Crediting 1.5 oz eq Grain, 2 oz eq MMA, % cup H
Iltamin mcg (]
Product Code FG1012 R Crings Veg Calcium 144mg 10%
Iron 4mg 20%
Heating Instructions Potassium 701mg 15%
Preheat oven to 250°F. Heating at high temperature *The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in
(350°F or above) is not recommended. Transfer product on S P e e o spet: 2:000 calories a
to a sheet pans and place into pre-heated oven. Calories per gram:
Fat9 « Carbohydrate 4 + Protein 4
Heat from Frozen (preferred): Heat at 250°F for 35 — 40

minutes or until the internal temperature reaches 165°F.

Heat from Thawed: Heat at 250°F for 25 — 30 minutes or Ingredients & Allergens

until the internal temperature reaches 165°F. marinara sauce (crushed tomatoes
. . [water, concentrated crushed

Let stand for few minutes before opening the package. tomatoes], sugar, sea salt, extra virgin

CAUTION: Tray will be hot. Please handle carefully. glel\l'ls/drogga gS;rrﬂﬂowceiEric Olc!lcid)sp'lfi?lil'

cooked beef meatballs (ground beef
[not more than 20% fat], water, rice
flour, Romano cheese [pasteurized
sheep's milk, cultures, enzymes, salt],

i i Individually W d salt, fresh garlic, parsley flakes, black
Net Selling Unit ndividually Wrappe Sepper. dohydrated ohopped  onion),

Ovens may vary so adjust cooking times accordingly.

Net Case Weight 14.2 Ibs. whole-grain rotini (whole wheat durum
flour, durum wheat semolina, durum
Selling Unit Dimensions ~ 7.72'x5.06"x1.38” wheat flour, niacin, iron [ferrous sulfate],
thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic
Case Count 24 units acid), part-skim mozzarella cheese
(pasteurized part-skim milk, cheese
Case Dimensions 13"x13"x11" (varies) cultures, salt, enzymes, powdered
cellulose [added to prevent caking]),
Pallet Configurations Ti9/Hi6 (varies) canola oil, Italian garlic seasoning

(spices, maltodextrin  [from corn],
dehydrated garlic, natural flavor)

Shelf Life 6 Months Frozen
KIM DOYLE

Storage Temperature Keep frozen O degrees silargyeny [l Sk égrrr,\'p'?‘i:;ﬂteion &
REVOLUTION FOOD.
Storage Method Frozen OLUTION FOODS

Al Y
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1 servings per container
Classic Chicken Parm Pasta Serving size 1 entree (8.90 02)
|
Whole-grain breaded chicken bites and whole- Amount per serving
grain rotini pasta, tossed in marinara sauce and Calories 430
topped with shredded mozzarella cheese % Daily Value*
Total Fat 19g 24%
Saturated Fat 5g 25%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 50mg 17%
Sodium 630mg 27%
Total Carbohydrate 48g 17%
Dietary Fiber 5g 18%
Total Sugars 5g
Includes Og Added Sugars 0%
Crediting 2 oz eq Grain, 2 oz eq MMA, 1/8 cup Protein 20g
|
Red/Orange Veg —
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Product Code FG1075 Calcium 129mg %

) ) Iron 4mg 20%
Heating Instructions Potassium 604mg 15%
Preheat oven to 250°F. Heating at high temperature T o Do
(350°F or above) is not recommended. Transfer product on serving of ood coniributes to a daily diet, 2,000 calores a
to a sheet pans and place into pre-heated oven. day i used for general nutrition advice.

Calories per gram:
Heat from Frozen (preferred): Heat at 250°F for 30 — 40 Fat9 « Carbohydrate 4 * Protein 4
minutes or until the internal temperature reaches 165°F.
Heat from Thawed: Heat at 250°F for 20 — 30 minutes or Ingredients & Allergens
until the internal temperature reaches 165°F. Eully tcoﬁkeﬂ \(/vflllqli-gragn b;eqdfhd 'ghicke?
reast chunks (chicken bredst wi rl me'of
Let stand for few minutes before opening the package. [wﬁé‘feftvsvgc:etqf?%pr%q%fgggﬁgﬁegrw%eﬁqc \#\lll'o'ttlj':
whea our, niacin, reduced iron, iamine
CAUTION: Tray will be hot. Please handle carefully. mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], enriched

¥I$I|ow corn flour [%orn fIOL_JB nfilcci'n, refdtrqced ir%ri,
‘ ; ; : iamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid],
Ovens may vary so adjust cooking times accordingly. salt, soybean oil, spices, onion powder, garlic
powder, corn starch, sodium bicarbonate
natural extractives of annatto seed, malte
barley flour, yeast, dextrose, malt syrup [malted

o 0 s barley, corn], yeast extract, citric’ acid, flavor
Net Selling Unit Individually Wrapped [soyBean  oil. natural  extractives  of ehil
eppers, polyglycerol esters of fatty acids].

Breodln set’in vegetable oil), marinara sauce

Net Case Weight 1335 Ibs.. (crushe tomatges [water, concentrated
crushed tomatoes], sugar, sea salt, extra virgin
Selling Unit Dimensions 7.72"x5.06"x1.38" olive oil, sunflower oil, spices, dehydrated garlic,
citric acid), whole-grain rotini (whole wheat

durum flour, durum  wheat semolina, durum

Case Count 24 units wheat flour, niacin, iron [ferrous 'sulfcte;,
thlctmlrl}e monomtrq’he, rlbhoﬂovm,(foh% acid

. . P " part-skim mozzarella cheese asteurize

Case Dimensions 13"x13"x11" (varies) part-skim milk, cheese cultures, SOﬁ:, enzymes,

powdered cellulose [added to prevent cakingl),

i i i i i canola oil, Italian garlic seasoning (spices,
Pallet Conflgurdtlons THZE fes) maltodextrin [from %orn], dehydrot%d gorlic,

natural flavor)

Shelf Life 6 Months Frozen
KIM DOYLE

Storage Temperature Keep frozen O degrees Allergens illle, Yileat égrrr,\'p'?‘i:;ﬂteion &
REVOLUTION FOOD.
Storage Method Frozen OLUTION FOODS

Al Y
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Alfredo Pasta with Chicken

Whole-grain penne pasta with a creamy
parmesan & cheddar alfredo sauce and diced
seasoned chicken breast

Crediting 2 oz eq Grain, 2 oz eq MMA
Product Code FG1083

Heating Instructions

Preheat oven to 250°F. Heating at high temperature
(350°F or above) is not recommended. Transfer product on
to a sheet pans and place into pre-heated oven.

Heat from Frozen (preferred): Heat at 250°F for 30 — 40
minutes or until the internal temperature reaches 165°F.

Heat from Thawed: Heat at 250°F for 20 — 30 minutes or
until the internal temperature reaches 165°F.

Let stand for few minutes before opening the package.
CAUTION: Tray will be hot. Please handle carefully.

Ovens may vary so adjust cooking times accordingly.

Net Selling Unit Individually Wrapped

Net Case Weight 1332 Ibs..

Selling Unit Dimensions 7.72"x5.06"x1.38"

Case Count 24 units

Case Dimensions 13"x13"x11" (varies)
Pallet Configurations Ti9/Hi6 (varies)
Storage Temperature Keep frozen O degrees
Storage Method Frozen

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container
Serving size 1 entree (8.88 0z)

|
Amount per serving

Calories 420

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 15g 19%
Saturated Fat 6g 30%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 65mg 22%

Sodium 570mg 25%

Total Carbohydrate 46g 17%
Dietary Fiber 4g 14%
Total Sugars 4g

Includes Og Added Sugars 0%

Protein 29g

|

Vitamin D Omcg 0%

Calcium 288mg 20%

Iron 3mg 15%

Potassium 450mg 10%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories per gram:
Fat9 + Carbohydrate 4 + Protein 4

Ingredients & Allergens

revolution foods alfredo sauce (wgter, whole
milk [grade a milk, vitamin d3], onions,
parmesan cheese [cultured pasteurized part-
skim milk, salt, enzymes, powdered cellulose,
salt], heavy cream, cheddar cheese powder
[cheddar cheese (pasteurized milk, salt, cheese
culture, enzymes)[,) salt, lactic acid, natural
flavors, contains <2% silicon dioxide, disodium
ﬁhosphote], organic whole wheat flour [organic
ard red spring wheat], butter [pastedrized
cream, sdalt], modified corn starch, minced
garlic [garlic, water], canola oil, sea salt Fsolt,
magnesium carbonate], natural cheddar flavor
[cheddar cheese (pasteurized milk, cultures,
salt, enzymes), water, salt, natural flavors,
sodium phosphate, sodium_ citrate, xanthan
um], natural cheese flavor [parmesan cheese
pasteurized milk, cultures, salt, enzymes),
water, salt, sodium phosphate, sodium citrate,
xanthan guml], xanthan gum, black pepper,
ground nutmeﬂ), whole-grain penne (whole
what durum flour, durum wheat semoling,
durum wheat flour, niacin, iron [ferrous'sulfote;,
thiamine mononitrate,  riboflavin, folic acid),
cooked seasoned diced chicken breast
(chicken breast with rib meat, water, rice
starch, natural flavor, black pepper), parmesan
cheese (pasteurized milk, " cultures, salt,
enzymes), canola oil

KIM DOYLE

Allergens Milk, Wheat AVP, Nutrition &
Compliance

REVOLUTION FOODS

Al Y

SIGNATURI
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Macaroni & Cheese

Whole-grain macaroni pasta with cheddar &
parmesan cheese sauce

Crediting

2 oz eq Grain, 3.25 oz eqg MMA

Product Code FG1077

Heating Instructions

Preheat oven to 250°F. Heating at high temperature
(350°F or above) is not recommended. Transfer product on
to a sheet pans and place into pre-heated oven.

Heat from Frozen (preferred): Heat at 250°F for 30 — 45
minutes or until the internal temperature reaches 165°F.

Heat from Thawed: Heat at 250°F for 25 — 35 minutes or
until the internal temperature reaches 165°F.

Let stand for few minutes before opening the package.
CAUTION: Tray will be hot. Please handle carefully.

Ovens may vary so adjust cooking times accordingly.

Net Selling Unit Individually Wrapped

Net Case Weight
Selling Unit Dimensions
Case Count

Case Dimensions

Pallet Configurations

16.4 Ibs.
7.72"x5.06"x1.38”
24 units
13"x13"x11" (varies)

Ti9/Hi6 (varies)

Shelf Life 6 Months Frozen

Storage Temperature

Storage Method

Keep frozen O degrees

Frozen

Nutrition Facts
1 servings per container
Serving size 1 entree (10.93 oz)
Amount per serving
Calories 630
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 37g 47%
Saturated Fat 20g 100%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 105mg 35%
Sodium 950mg M%
Total Carbohydrate 489 17%
Dietary Fiber 4g 14%
Total Sugars 5g
Includes Og Added Sugars 0%
Protein 31g
Vitamin D 1mcg 6%
Calcium 766mg 60%
Iron 2mg 10%
Potassium 347mg 8%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.
Calories per gram:
Fat9 + Carbohydrate 4 + Protein 4

Ingredients & Allergens

reduced-fat cheddar cheese (pasteurized milk,
cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto [color],
vitamin a palmitate), revolution cheese sauce
(milk [2% reduced fat milk, vitamin a palmitate
vitamin d3], water, wheat flour [organic har
red spring wheat], butter [ﬁcsteurlzed cream,
salt], modified food starch, cheddar cheese
[pasteurized milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes,
annatto coloring, potato starch, corn starch
dextrose, calcium sulfate, enzyme], natura
cheddar cheese flavor [cheddar cheese
(pasteurized milk, cultures, salt, enzymes),
water, salt, natural flavors, sodium phosphate,
sodium citrate, xanthan gum], nutritional yeast
flakes [dried yeast, niacin, riboflavin, thiamin
hydrochloride, " pyridoxine hydrochloride, folic
acid, cobolcmmY, natural parmesan cheese
lavor [parmesan cheese (pasteurized milk,
cultures, salt, enzymes), water, salt, sodium
phosphate, sodjum citrate], sea salt [salt,
magnesium carbonate], canola oil, xanthan
gum, white pepper, annatto powder [for color]),
whole-grain macaroni (whole wheat durum
flour, darum wheat semolina, wheat flour, niacin,
iron [ferrous sulfate], thiamine mononitrate,
riboflavin, folic acid)

KIM DOYLE
AVP, Nutrition &
Compliance

REVOLUTION FOODS

Allergens Milk, Wheat
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Macaroni & Cheese with Chicken Bites

Whole-grain macaroni pasta with cheddar &
parmesan cheese sauce, paired with whole-
grain breaded chicken bites

A

15 oz eq Grain, 2.5 oz eqg MMA
FG1078

Crediting
Product Code

Heating Instructions

Preheat oven to 250°F. Heating at high temperature
(350°F or above) is not recommended. Transfer product on
to a sheet pans and place into pre-heated oven.

Heat from Frozen (preferred): Heat at 250°F for 30 — 40
minutes or until the internal temperature reaches 165°F.

Heat from Thawed: Heat at 250°F for 25 — 35 minutes or
until the internal temperature reaches 165°F.

Let stand for few minutes before opening the package.
CAUTION: Tray will be hot. Please handle carefully.

Ovens may vary so adjust cooking times accordingly.

Net Selling Unit Individually Wrapped

Net Case Weight 1178 Ibs.

Selling Unit Dimensions 7.72"x5.06"x1.38"

Case Count 24 units

Case Dimensions 13"x13"x11" (varies)

Pallet Configurations Ti9/Hi6 (varies)

Shelf Life 6 Months Frozen

Storage Temperature Keep frozen O degrees

Storage Method Frozen

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container
Serving size 1 entree (7.85 0z)

Amount per serving

Calories 470
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 28g 36%
Saturated Fat 12g 60%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 85mg 28%
Sodium 740mg 32%
Total Carbohydrate 34g 12%
Dietary Fiber 3g 1%
Total Sugars 3g
Includes Og Added Sugars 0%

Protein 23g
P ]

Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium 391mg 30%
Iron 2mg 10%
Potassium 333mg 8%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories per gram:
Fat9 « Carbohydrate 4 + Protein 4

Ingredients & Allergens

fully cooked whole grain breaded chicken breast chunks
(chicken breast with rib meat, water, salt, sodium phosphates.
breaded with: whole wheat flour, water, enriched wheat flour
[wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate,
riboflavin, folic acid], enriched yellow corn flour [corn flour,
niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic
acid], salt, soybean oil, spices, onion powder, garlic powder,
corn starch, sodium bicarbonate, natural extractives of
annatto seed, malted barley flour, yeast, dextrose, malt syrup
[malted barley, corn], yeast extract, citric acid, flavor [soybrean
oil, natural extractives of chili peppers, polyglycerol esters of
fatty acids]. breading set in vegetable oil), reduced-fat
cheddar cheese (pasteurized part-skim milk, cheese cultures,
salt, enzymes & annatto [color], powdered cellulose [added to
prevent cakingl, natamycin [a natural mold inhibitor]),
revolution cheese sauce (milk [2% reduced fat milk, vitamin a
palmitate, vitamin d3], water, wheat flour [organic hard red
spring wheat], butter [pasteurized cream, salt], modified corn
starch, cheddar cheese [pasteurized milk, cheese culture, salt,
enzymes, annatto coloring, potato starch, corn starch,
dextrose, calcium sulfate], natural cheddar cheese flavor
[cheddar cheese (pasteurized milk, cultures, salt, enzymes),
water, salt, natural flavors, sodium phosphate, sodium citrate,
xanthan gum], nutritional yeast flakes [dried yeast, niacin,
pyridoxine hydrochloride, thiamin hydrochloride, riboflavin, folic
acid, cyanocobalamin (b12 produced by natural fermentation)],
natural  parmesan  cheese  flavor  [parmesan  cheese
(pasteurized milk, cultures, salt, enzymes), water, salt, sodium
phosphate, sodium citrate, xanthan gum], canola oil, xanthan
gum, white pepper, annatto powder [for color]), whole grain
macaroni (whole wheat durum flour, durum wheat semoling,
durum wheat flour, niacin, iron [ferrous sulfate], thiamine
mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid)

KIM DOYLE
AVP, Nutrition &
Compliance

REVOLUTION FOODS

Allergens Milk, Wheat
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Breaded Chicken Bites
Whole-grain breaded chicken breast

chunks

Crediting

1 oz eq Grain, 2 oz eq MMA

Product Code FG1091

Heating Instructions

Preheat oven to 250°F. Heating at high temperature
(350°F or above) is not recommended. Transfer product on
to a sheet pans and place into pre-heated oven.

Heat from Frozen (preferred): Heat at 250°F for 15 — 30
minutes or until the internal temperature reaches 165°F.

Heat from Thawed: Heat at 250°F for 10 — 20 minutes or
until the internal temperature reaches 165°F.

Let stand for few minutes before opening the package.
CAUTION: Tray will be hot. Please handle carefully.

Ovens may vary so adjust cooking times accordingly.

Net Selling Unit Individually Wrapped

Net Case Weight
Selling Unit Dimensions
Case Count

Case Dimensions

Pallet Configurations

6.63 Ibs.
7.72"x5.06"x1.38”
24 units
13"x13"x11" (varies)

Ti9/Hi6 (varies)

Shelf Life 6 Months Frozen

Storage Temperature

Storage Method

Keep frozen O degrees

Frozen

Nutrition Facts
1 servings per container
Serving size 1 entree (4.42 0z)
Amount per serving
Calories 290
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 18g 23%
Saturated Fat 4g 20%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 55mg 18%
Sodium 490mg 21%
Total Carbohydrate 19g 7%
Dietary Fiber 2g 7%
Total Sugars Og
Includes Og Added Sugars 0%
Protein 14g
|
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium 14mg 2%
Iron 2mg 10%
Potassium 299mg 6%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.
Calories per gram:
Fat9 + Carbohydrate 4 + Protein 4

Ingredients & Allergens

fully cooked whole-grain breaded
chicken breast chunks (chicken
breast with rib meat, water, salt,
sodium phosphates. breaded with:
whole wheat flour, water, enriched
wheat flour [wheat flour, niacin,
reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate,
riboflavin, folic acid], enriched yellow
corn flour [corn flour, niacin, reduced
iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin,
folic acid], salt, soybean oil, spices,
onion powder, garlic powder, corn
starch, sodium bicarbonate, natural
extractives of annatto seed, malted
barley flour, yeast, dextrose, malt
syrup [malted barley, corn], yeast
extract, citric acid, flavor [soybean
oil, natural extractives of chili
peppers, polyglycerol esters of fatty
acids]. breading set in vegetable oil)

KIM DOYLE
AVP, Nutrition &
Compliance

REVOLUTION FOODS

Allergens Wheat

Al Y
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Breaded Chicken Bites (Bulk Case)

Bulk case of whole-grain breaded chicken
breast chunks

Crediting 1 oz eq Grain, 2 oz eq MMA

Product Code FG1046

Heating Instructions

Preheat oven to 250°F. Heating at high temperature
(350°F or above) is not recommended. Transfer product on
to a sheet pans and place into pre-heated oven.

Heat from Frozen (preferred): Heat at 250°F for 10 - 25
minutes or until the internal temperature reaches 165°F.

Heat from Thawed: Heat at 250°F for 5 — 15 minutes or
until the internal temperature reaches 165°F.

Let stand for few minutes before opening the package.
CAUTION: Tray will be hot. Please handle carefully.

Ovens may vary so adjust cooking times accordingly.

Net Case Weight 20 Ibs..
Selling Unit Dimensions n/a

Case Count 941 units
Case Dimensions 18.8"x12"x8.3"
Pallet Configurations Ti8/Hi9

Shelf Life 6 Months Frozen

Storage Temperature Keep frozen O degrees

Storage Method Frozen

Nutrition Facts
Serving size 13 Pieces (1259)
|
Amount per serving
Calories 290
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 18g 23%
Saturated Fat 4g 20%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 55mg 18%
Sodium 480mg 21%
Total Carbohydrate 19g 7%
Dietary Fiber 2g 7%
Total Sugars Og
Includes Og Added Sugars 0%
Protein 14g
|
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium 14mg 2%
Iron 2mg 10%
Potassium 297mg 6%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.
Calories per gram:
Fat9 <+ Carbohydrate 4 + Protein 4

Ingredients & Allergens

fully cooked whole-grain breaded
chicken breast chunks (chicken
breast with rib meat, water, salt,
sodium phosphates. breaded with:
whole wheat flour, water, enriched
wheat flour [wheat flour, niacin,
reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate,
riboflavin, folic acid], enriched yellow
corn flour [corn flour, niacin, reduced
iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin,
folic acid], salt, soybean oil, spices,
onion powder, garlic powder, corn
starch, sodium bicarbonate, natural
extractives of annatto seed, malted
barley flour, yeast, dextrose, malt
syrup [malted barley, corn], yeast
extract, citric acid, flavor [soybean
oil, natural extractives of chili
peppers, polyglycerol esters of fatty
acids]. breading set in vegetable oil)

KIM DOYLE
AVP, Nutrition &
Compliance

REVOLUTION FOODS

Allergens Wheat

“ml

SIGNATURI

www.revolutionfoods.com
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Y@V(SlelOYl foods. Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 entree (4.02 oz)

Mlnl Chicken Corn DogS Servings Per Container 1
Amount Per Serving
Lightly smoked mini chicken frankfurters Calories 240 Calories from Fat 50
baked in a whole-grain cornmeal batter % Daily Value*
Total Fat 6g 9%
Saturated Fat 1g 5%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 35mg 12%
Sodium 360mg 15%
Total Carbohydrate 28g 9%
Dietary Fiber 3g 12%
Sugars 6g
Protein 14g
) Vitamin A 0% + Vitamin C 40%
Crediting 20z €q Grain, 2 oz €q MMA Calcium 2% * Iron 8%
Product Code FG1080 oy s s o v

depending on your calorie needs:
Calories: 2,000 2,500

i i Total Fat Less than 659 80g
HeOtlng Instructlons Saturated Fat Lessthan 20g 259
o H H Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg
Prehgot oven to 250°F. Heating at high temperature Ghotest Lo o 200 2400
(350°F or above) is not recommended. Transfer product on Total Carbohydrate 3009 3759

to a sheet pans and place into pre-heated oven. Dietary Fiber %9 3%

Calories per gram:

Heat from Frozen (preferred): Heat at 250°F for 30 — 40 Fat9 + Carbohydrate4 + Protein 4
minutes or until the internal temperature reaches 165°F.

Heat from Thawed: Heat at 250°F for 25 - 35 minutes or Ingredients & Allergens

until the internal temperature reaches 165°F. mini chicken corn dog nuggets

(uncured chicken frank: chicken,
water, corn syrup solids, contains 2%
CAUTION: Tray will be hot. Please handle carefully. or less of: mustard, spice extractives,
dextrose, ascorbic acid, garlic
powder, salt, natural smoke flavor,
extractives of paprika, sea salt,

: : o cultured celery juice powder, organic
Net Selling Unit Individually Wrapped canola oil. in a calcium alginate

casing. battered and breaded with:

Let stand for few minutes before opening the package.

Ovens may vary so adjust cooking times accordingly.

Net Case Weight 4.02 Ibs. !
9 water, whole-grain  wheat flour,

Selling Unit Dimensions 8.72"x7.5"x2.25" enriched vyellow corn meal [niacin,
‘ reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate,

Case Count 16 units riboflavin, folic acid]l, soy flour,
Case Dimensions 13'x13"x11" (varies) leavening agents [sodium acid

pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonatel],
Pallet Configurations Ti9/Hi6 (varies) corn starch, salt, nonfat dry milk,
dried egg yolks, ascorbic acid,
dextrose, sodium caseinate [a milk

Shelf Life 6 Months Frozen derivativel)
KIM DOYLE

Allergens Egg, Milk, Soy,  AVP, Nutrition &

Wheat Compliance
REVOLUTION FOODS

“ml

SIGNATURI

www.revolutionfoods.com

Storage Temperature Keep frozen O degrees

Storage Method Frozen
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Chili Citrus Drumstick with Rice & Beans

Oven-roasted, bone-in chicken drumstick
tossed in chili citrus sauce with seasoned
brown rice & pinto beans

Crediting 2 oz eq Grain, 2 oz eqg MMA

Product Code FG1009

Heating Instructions

Preheat oven to 250°F. Heating at high temperature
(350°F or above) is not recommended. Transfer product on
to a sheet pans and place into pre-heated oven.

Heat from Frozen (preferred): Heat at 250°F for 35 — 40
minutes or until the internal temperature reaches 165°F.

Heat from Thawed: Heat at 250°F for 25 — 30 minutes or
until the internal temperature reaches 165°F.

Let stand for few minutes before opening the package.
CAUTION: Tray will be hot. Please handle carefully.

Ovens may vary so adjust cooking times accordingly.

Net Selling Unit Individually Wrapped

Net Case Weight 14.9 Ibs.

Selling Unit Dimensions 7.72"x5.06"x1.38"

Case Count 24 units

Case Dimensions 13"x13"x11" (varies)

Pallet Configurations Ti9/Hi6 (varies)

Shelf Life 6 Months Frozen

Storage Temperature Keep frozen O degrees

Storage Method Frozen

Nutrition Facts
1 servings per container
Serving size 1 entrée (9.91 0z)
Amount per serving
Calories 460
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 13g 17%
Saturated Fat 2g 10%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 55mg 18%
Sodium 410mg 18%
Total Carbohydrate 68g 25%
Dietary Fiber 5g 18%
Total Sugars 8g
Includes 8g Added Sugars 15%
Protein 20g
|
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium 50mg 4%
Iron 3mg 15%
Potassium 597mg 15%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.
Calories per gram:
Fat9 e« Carbohydrate 4 « Protein 4

Ingredients & Allergens

cooked chicken drumstick (chicken
drumstick, canola oil, less than 2% salt,
paprika, garlic powder, onion powder,
black pepper), long grain brown rice,
pinto beans, light brown sugar,
vegetable broth concentrate (vegetable
juice concentrates [tomato, mushroom,
onion, carrot, celery], sugar,
maltodextrin, salt, yeast extract,
xanthan gum, natural flavor), canola oil,
granulated garlic, chili citrus seasoning
(chili peppers [including chipotle chili
pepperl], citric acid, dehydrated garlic,
spices, no more than 2% silicon
dioxide), Mexican spice blend (chili
peppers, spices, dehydrated garlic,
dehydrated onion, paprika, no more
than 2% silicon dioxide [added to
prevent cakingl), sea salt, apple cider
vinegar, cornstarch, black pepper, onion

powder

KIM DOYLE
AVP, Nutrition &
Compliance

REVOLUTION FOODS

Allergens None

“ml

SIGNATURI

www.revolutionfoods.com
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Fiesta Scoops with Three Layer Dip

Lightly salted, oven-baked corn tortilla Scoops
with taco-spiced brown rice, pinto beans &
low-fat mozzarella cheese

N
3 v

Ay
Jiyesr’ NSy

"
X

Crediting 2 oz eq Grain, 2.25 oz eq MMA
Product Code FG1025

Heating Instructions

Preheat oven to 250°F. Heating at high temperature
(350°F or above) is not recommended. Transfer product on
to a sheet pans and place into pre-heated oven.

Heat from Frozen (preferred): Heat at 250°F for 35 — 40
minutes or until the internal temperature reaches 165°F.

Heat from Thawed: Heat at 250°F for 25 — 30 minutes or
until the internal temperature reaches 165°F.

Let stand for few minutes before opening the package.
CAUTION: Tray will be hot. Please handle carefully.

Ovens may vary so adjust cooking times accordingly.

Net Selling Unit Individually Wrapped

Net Case Weight 138 Ibs.

Selling Unit Dimensions 7.25"x5.38"x1.88"

Case Count 24 units

Case Dimensions 13"x13"x11" (varies)

Pallet Configurations Ti9/Hi6 (varies)

Shelf Life 6 Months Frozen

Storage Temperature Keep frozen O degrees

Storage Method Frozen

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container
Serving size 1 entrée (9.16 0z)

440

% Daily Value*

Amount per serving

Calories

Total Fat 12g 15%
Saturated Fat 5g 25%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 25mg 8%

Sodium 590mg 26%

Total Carbohydrate 649 23%
Dietary Fiber 8g 29%
Total Sugars 3g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Protein 20g
|

Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium 345mg 25%
Iron 3mg 15%
Potassium 695mg 15%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories per gram:
Fat9 « Carbohydrate 4 + Protein 4

Ingredients & Allergens

part-skim mozzarella cheese (pasteurized part-skim milk,
cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, powdered cellulose [added to
prevent caking]), pinto beans, long grain brown rice, revolution
foods ranchero sauce (water, crushed tomatoes [tomatoes,
citric acid], tomato paste [tomatoes], onions, chipotle peppers
in adobo sauce [whole chipotle peppers, water, vinegar, tomato
paste, salt, spices, mustard powder, natural flavoring], canola
oil, ground cumin seeds, ground coriander, concentrated lime
juice, sugar, apple cider vinegar, sea salt [salt, magnesium
carbonate], jalapeno pepper), oven baked Tostitos scoops
tortilla chips (whole corn, corn, vegetable oil [corn, sunflower
and/or canola oil, salt]), revolution cheese sauce (milk [2%
reduced fat milk, vitamin a palmitate, vitamin d3], water, wheat
flour [organic hard red spring wheat], butter [pasteurized
cream, salt], modified corn starch, cheddar cheese [pasteurized
milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes, annatto coloring, potato
starch, corn starch, dextrose, calcium sulfate], natural cheddar
cheese flavor [cheddar cheese (pasteurized milk, cultures, salt,
enzymes), water, salt, natural flavors, sodium phosphate,
sodium citrate, xanthan gum], nutritional yeast flakes [dried
yeast, niacin, pyridoxine hydrochloride, thiamin hydrochloride,
riboflavin, folic acid, cyanocobalamin (b12 produced by natural
fermentation)], natural parmesan cheese flavor [parmesan
cheese (pasteurized milk, cultures, salt, enzymes), water, salt,
sodium phosphate, sodium citrate, xanthan gum], canola oil,
xanthan gum, white pepper, annatto powder [for color]),
Mexican spice blend (chili peppers, spices, dehydrated garlic,
dehydrated onion, paprika, no more than 2% silicon dioxide
[added to prevent cakingl), vegetable broth concentrate
(vegetable juice concentrates [tomato, mushroom, onion,
carrot, celery], sugar, maltodextrin, salt, yeast extract, xanthan
gum, natural flavor), granulated garlic, apple cider vinegar,
canola oil, sea salt, onion powder, black pepper

KIM DOYLE
AVP, Nutrition &
Compliance

REVOLUTION FOODS

Allergens Milk, Wheat

“ml
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www.revolutionfoods.com
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Cheese Enchilada with Rice & Beans

Whole-grain tortilla filled with cheddar cheese,
topped with enchilada sauce and served with
seasoned brown rice & black beans

Crediting 2.25 oz eq Grain, 2.25 oz eq MMA
Product Code FG1019

Heating Instructions

Preheat oven to 250°F. Heating at high temperature
(350°F or above) is not recommended. Transfer product on
to a sheet pans and place into pre-heated oven.

Heat from Frozen (preferred): Heat at 250°F for 35 — 40
minutes or until the internal temperature reaches 165°F.

Heat from Thawed: Heat at 250°F for 25 — 30 minutes or
until the internal temperature reaches 165°F.

Let stand for few minutes before opening the package.
CAUTION: Tray will be hot. Please handle carefully.

Ovens may vary so adjust cooking times accordingly.

Net Selling Unit Individually Wrapped

Net Case Weight 12.6 Ibs.

Selling Unit Dimensions 7.72"x5.06"x1.38"

Case Count 24 units

Case Dimensions 13"x13"x11" (varies)

Pallet Configurations Ti9/Hi6 (varies)

Shelf Life 6 Months Frozen

Storage Temperature Keep frozen O degrees

Storage Method Frozen

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 entrée (8.38 oz )
Servings Per Containar 1

Amount Per Serving
Calories 370 Galories from Fat 70

% Daily Value*
Total Fat &0 12%
Saturated Fat 2.59 13%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol Smg 2%
Sodium 360mg 16%
Total Carbohydrate 560 18%
Dietary Fiber 7g 28%
sugars 2g
Protein 190
Witamin & 10% « Vitamin C 25%
Calzium 25% * lron 20%:

“Percen Daily Valuas are based ana 2,000 calame

dial. Your daly values may be higher or lower

depardiag on your calane neads.
CEEEE,_,E'W'} 2.500

Taslal Fal Less than  B5g 8y
Salurated Fal  Leas dhan 200 235
Chalesbanal Lessthan  300mg 30y
Sodum Less than  Z400mg  Z-40K0mg
Tata! Carnohydrate 3nog arsg
Diatary Fibar kg a0g
Cafones per gram:

Fatd « Carbobydraled = Pralen 4

Ingredients & Allergens

whole-grain cheese enchilada (reduced fat
cheddar cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese
cultures, salt enzymes, and annatto {if
colored}), whole-grain  white corn tortilla
(whole-grain corn masa flour {corn masa flour,
propionic acid, guar gum, cellulose gum,
phosphoric acid, enzymes}, water), enchilada
sauce (tomato paste, rehydrated onion, corn
flour, canola oif paprika {paprika, rosemary
extract}, cumin, cayenne lEepper, water, gcrlic
powder, onion, salt), black beans, brown rice,
marinara sauce (crushed tomatoes [water,
concentrated crushed tomatoes], sugar, sea
salt, extra virgin olive oil, sunflower oil, spices,
dehydrated garlic, citric acid), enchilada
seasoning (dehydrated vegetobles [red bell
pepper, onion, garlicl, food starch-modified,
sugar, chili pepper, molasses, salt, cocoa
powder, maltodextrin, spices, xanthan gum, no
more than 2% calcium silicate [added to
prevent cakingl), vegetable broth (vegetable
Juices [tomato, mushroom, onion, carrot, celery],
sugar, maltodextrin, salt, yeast extract, natural
flavor), canola oil, Mexican spice blend (chili
peppers, spices, dehydrated garlic, dehydrated
onion, paprika, no more than 2% silicon dioxide
[added to prevent caking]), granulated garlic,
black pepper, sea salt

KIM DOYLE

AVP, Nutrition &
Compliance

REVOLUTION FOODS

Allergens Milk

Al byl

SIGNATURI

www.revolutionfoods.com
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Chicken Enchilada with Brown Rice

Whole-grain tortilla filled with shredded chicken,
topped with enchilada sauce & shredded
mozzarella and served with seasoned brown rice

TN

Crediting 2.25 oz eq Grain, 2.5 oz eq MMA
Product Code FG1022

Heating Instructions

Preheat oven to 250°F. Heating at high temperature
(350°F or above) is not recommended. Transfer product on
to a sheet pans and place into pre-heated oven.

Heat from Frozen (preferred): Heat at 250°F for 35 — 40
minutes or until the internal temperature reaches 165°F.

Heat from Thawed: Heat at 250°F for 25 — 30 minutes or
until the internal temperature reaches 165°F.

Let stand for few minutes before opening the package.
CAUTION: Tray will be hot. Please handle carefully.

Ovens may vary so adjust cooking times accordingly.

Net Selling Unit Individually Wrapped

Net Case Weight 10.6 Ibs.

Selling Unit Dimensions 7.72"x5.06"x1.38"

Case Count 24 units

Case Dimensions 13"x13"x11" (varies)

Pallet Configurations Ti9/Hi6 (varies)

Shelf Life 6 Months Frozen

Storage Temperature Keep frozen O degrees

Storage Method Frozen

Nutrition Facts

Serving Siza 1 entrée (7.07 oz)
Servings Per Container 1

Amaount Par Serving
Calories 340 Calories from Fat 50

5, Diaily Value®

Total Fat 6o %
Saturated Fat 1.5g 8%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesteral 40mg 13%

Sodium 350mg 15%

Total Carbohydrate 41g 14%
Dietary Fiber 3g 12%
Sugars 1g

Protein 229

Vitamin A 8% +Mitamin © 25%

Calzium 8% « Iron 15%

“Percent Daily Values are based ana 2,000 calne
diat our daly valies may ke higher or lower
deperding on your Calone needs

Calories. 2000 2 5040

.

Talal Fal Lessthan  G5g &g
Salursted Fal Lessthan  20g

Chaleatan] Lessthan  300mp  Z00mg

Sadum Lessthan  Z400mg  ZAQIMmg

Total Cashydrate anog arsg
Cotary Fiber Fic] g

Galanes per gram
Fard = Carbabypdrale 4

= Pratcn 4

Ingredients & Allergens

whole-grain chicken enchilada [cooked chicken white
meat shredded boneless chicken breast with rib meat,
water, canola oil, modified potato starch, salt, sugar,
lemon juice concentrate, granulated garlic, and black
pepper], [whole-grain white corn tortilla: whole-grain
corn masa flour gzom masa flour, propionic acid, guar
um, cellulose gum, phosphoric acid, enzymes), water],
Penchiladcu sauce: tomato paste, rehydrated onion,
corn flour, canola oil, paprika, {paprika, rosemary
extract}, cumin, cayenne pepper, water, garlic powder,
onion, salt, [sriracha mayonnaise: mayonnaise
(soybean oil, eggs, water, distilled vinegar, contains
less than 2% salt, sugar, lemon juice concentrate),
chili sauce (red chili, wﬂite vinegar, sugar, salt, garlic,
acetic acid, lactic, red chili powder, xanthan gum,
potassium sorbate)] part-skim mozzarella cheese
(pasteurized part-skim milk, cheese cultures, salt,
enzymes, powdered cellulose [added to prevent
caking]), brown rice, marinara sauce (crushed
tomatoes [water, concentrated crushed tomatoes],
sugar, sea salt, extra virgin olive oil, sunflower oll,
spices, dehydrated garlic, citric acid), enchilada
seasoning (dehydrated vegetables [red bell pepper,
onion, garlic], food starch-modified, sugar, chili
pepper, molasses, salt, cocoa powder, maltodextrin,
spices, xanthan gum, no more than 2% calcium
silicate [added to prevent cakingl), vegetable broth
(vegetable juices [tomato, mushroom, onion, carrot,
celery], sugar, maltodextrin, salt, yeast extract,
natural flavor), granulated garlic, canola oil, black
pepper, sea salt

KIM DOYLE
AVP, Nutrition &
Compliance

REVOLUTION FOODS

gl Y

SIGNATURI

Allergens Egg, Milk

www.revolutionfoods.com
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YeVOl(Af(OYI foods. Nutrition Facts
1 servings per container
Egg & Cheddar Bagel Scmdwich Serving size 1 entree (3.20 0z)
Amount per serving
Whole-grain plain bagel with an egg patty Calories 190
and cheddar cheese % Daily Value*
Total Fat 59 6%
Saturated Fat 2g 10%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 95mg 32%
Sodium 270mg 12%
Total Carbohydrate 26g 9%
Dietary Fiber 3g 1%
Total Sugars 2g
Includes 2g Added Sugars 4%
Crediting 2 0z eq Grain, 1 oz eqg MMA PrOtemsg_
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Product Code FG1000 Calcium 140mg 10%
Iron 1mg 6%
Heating Instructions Potassium 125mg 2%
Preheot oven to 2500F' HeOting at high temperoture *The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
(350°F or above) is not recommended. Transfer product on serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
to a sheet pans and place into pre-heated oven. day's_ used for general nutriton advice.
Calories per gram:
Heat from Frozen (preferred): Heat at 250°F for 25 — 40 Fato - Carbohydrate 4 - Protein 4
minutes or until the internal temperature reaches 165°F.
Heat from Thawed: Heat at 250°F for 20 - 30 minutes or Ingredients & Allergens
until the internal temperature reaches 165°F. white wheat bagel (water, whole
) ) wheat flour, enriched flour [wheat
Let stand for few minutes before opening the package. flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine
mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid],
CAUTION: Tray will be hot. Please handle carefully. bagel base [sugar, salt, malted barley
. ) ) . lour, molasses powder (molasses,
Ovens may vary so adjust cooking times accordingly. wheat starch), mono and diglycerides,

ammonium chloride, enriched flour
(wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron,

- - thiamine, _mononitrates, = riboflavin,
Net Selling Unit Individually Wrapped folic acid), ascorbic acid, calcium
sulfate, _ I-cysteine  hydrochloride,

Net Case Weight 48 Ibs. enzymes], honey, soybean/canola oil,
wtc& v(xj/hegt Iuicen, mollt_fsyrup[ [cgcrn,

. I . . . z malte arley], emulsifier [water,
Selling Unit Dimensions 4.75"x4.75"x2.00 Enono_g|y_C€ride% ) R{’ese"Vati.\éﬁs
: propionic acid, phosphoric acid)],

Case Count S s calcium propionate, yeast),
) ) e scrambled egg patty (whole egqs,

Case Dimensions 13"x13"x11" (varies) water, whey solids, nonfat dried milk,
- - — : corn syrup solids, xanthan gum, citric

Pallet Configurations Ti9/Hi6 (varies) acid), 'cheddar cheese ﬁ asteurized
milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes,

annatto [natural color])

Shelf Life 6 Months Frozen _
Allergens Egg, Milk, KIM DOYLE

Storage Temperature Keep frozen O degrees Wheat é\:rf\'p'?‘i::cltelon “
REVOLUTION FOODS
Storage Method Frozen

“ml

SIGNATURI

www.revolutionfoods.com
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Egg, Chicken Sausage & Cheddar
Bagel Sandwich
Whole-grain plain bagel with egg patty, cooked &

seasoned chicken sausage patty and cheddar
cheese

Crediting 2 oz eq Grain, 1.75 oz eq MMA
Product Code FG1002

Heating Instructions

Preheat oven to 250°F. Heating at high temperature
(350°F or above) is not recommended. Transfer product on
to a sheet pans and place into pre-heated oven.

Heat from Frozen (preferred): Heat at 250°F for 25 — 40
minutes or until the internal temperature reaches 165°F.

Heat from Thawed: Heat at 250°F for 20 — 30 minutes or
until the internal temperature reaches 165°F.

Let stand for few minutes before opening the package.
CAUTION: Tray will be hot. Please handle carefully.

Ovens may vary so adjust cooking times accordingly.

Net Selling Unit Individually Wrapped

Net Case Weight 6.3 Ibs.

Selling Unit Dimensions 4.75"x4.75"x2.00"

Case Count 24 units

Case Dimensions 13"x13"x11" (varies)

Pallet Configurations Ti9/Hi6 (varies)

Shelf Life 6 Months Frozen

Storage Temperature Keep frozen O degrees

Storage Method Frozen

Nutrition Facts
1 servings per container
Serving size 1 entree (4.20 oz)
Amount per serving
Calories 240
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 8g 10%
Saturated Fat 3g 15%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 120mg 40%
Sodium 380mg 17%
Total Carbohydrate 27g 10%
Dietary Fiber 3g 1%
Total Sugars 3g
Includes 2g Added Sugars 4%
Protein 14g
|
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium 147mg 10%
Iron 1mg 6%
Potassium 185mg 4%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.
Calories per gram:
Fat9 < Carbohydrate 4 « Protein 4

Ingredients & Allergens

white wheat bagel (water, whole wheat
flour, enriched flour [wheat flour, niacin,
reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate,
riboflavin, folic acid], bagel base [sugar,
salt, malted barley flour, molasses powder
(molasses, wheat starch), mono and
diglycerides, ammonium chloride,
enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin,
reduced iron, thiamine mononitrates,
riboflavin, folic acid), ascorbic acid,
calcium sulfate, |I-cysteine hydrochloride,
enzymes], honey, soybean/canola oil, vital
wheat gluten, malt syrup [corn, malted
barleyl, emulsifier [water, monoglycerides,
preservatives (propionic acid, phosphoric
acid)l, calcium  propionate, yeast),
scrambled egg patty (whole eggs, water,
whey solids, nonfat dried milk, corn syrup
solids, xanthan gum, citric acid), cooked
seasoned chicken patty (chicken, water,
less than 2% cane sugar, salt, spices
[contains  silicon  dioxidel), cheddar
cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures,
salt, enzymes, annatto [natural color])

Allergens Egg, Milk, KIM DOYLE
AVP, Nutrition &
Wheat Compliance

REVOLUTION FOODS

“ml
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Nutrition Facts

. 1 servings per container
Cheese Omelet GOI’dItO Servinggsize 1 entree (2.43 oz)
Egg & Colby cheese omelet patty & sliced Amount per serving
cheddar cheese in a round, whole-grain Calories 190
ﬂotbread % Daily Value*
Total Fat 11g 14%
Saturated Fat 4g 20%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 95mg 32%
Sodium 340mg 15%
Total Carbohydrate 14g 5%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
Total Sugars 1g
Includes 1g Added Sugars 2%
. Protein 9g
Crediting 1 oz eq Grain, 1.25 oz eqg MMA -
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Product Code FG1005 Calcium 137mg 10%
Iron 1mg 6%
Potassium 107mg 2%

Heating Instructions

o H H *The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
Preheat oven to 250 F. HeOtlng at hlgh temperoture serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
(350°F or above) is not recommended. Transfer product on day is used for general nutrition advice.
to a sheet pans and place into pre-heated oven. Calories per gram:

Fat9 <« Carbohydrate 4 <« Protein 4

Heat from Frozen (preferred): Heat at 250°F for 25 — 40
minutes or until the internal temperature reaches 165°F.

Heat from Thawed: Heat at 250°F for 20 — 30 minutes or Ingredients & Allergens
until the internal temperature reaches 165°F. omelet with Colby cheese (whole egg
. ) Colby cheese [cultured pasteurized
Let stand for few minutes before opening the package. milk, ‘salt, enzymes, annatto [natural
) color], anticake Epototo starch,
CAUTION: Tray will be hot. Please handle carefully. powdered cellulose], soybean oil,
. ) ) ) nonfat milk, modified corn starch,
Ovens may vary so adjust cooking times accordingly. natural cheddar flavor [maltodextrin,

whey solids, natural cheddar cheese
flavor, salt], salt, xanthan gum, citric

- - acid, pepper), whole-grain™ flatbread
Net Selling Unit Individually Wrapped (whole * ‘wheat  flour,  enriched
unbleached wheat flour [wheat flour,

Net Case Weight 375 malted barley flour, ascorbic acid,
niacin,  reduced  iron,  thiamine
T 175" %4 7552 00" mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid],

water, soybean oil, yeast, contains
less than 2% sugar, nonfat dry milk

Case Count 2 IS salt, wheat glutén, sodium stearoyl
) ) R lactylate, leavening [sodium acid

Case Dimensions 13"x13"x11" (varies) pyrophosphate, gbcnking sodaq,
- - — ‘ monocalcium phosphatel],”guar gum,

Pallet Configurations Ti9/Hi6 (varies) enzyme), cheddar cheese

(pasteurized milk, cheese cultures,
salt, enzymes, annatto [natural color])

Shelf Life 6 Months Frozen _
Allergens Egg, Milk, KIM DOYLE

Storage Temperature Keep frozen O degrees Wheat a\)lrrr,\'pl?li::nrcltelon “
REVOLUTION FOODS
Storage Method Frozen
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Nutrition Facts

. . 1 servings per container
Cheese Omelet & Chicken Sausage Gordita Serving size 1 entree (3.06 oz)

Amount per serving

Calories 200

% Daily Value*

Egg & Colby cheese omelet patty and cooked
& seasoned chicken sausage patty in a round,
whole-grain flatbread

Total Fat 10g 13%
Saturated Fat 3g 15%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 110mg 37%
Sodium 390mg 17%
Total Carbohydrate 15g 5%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
Total Sugars 2g
Includes 1g Added Sugars 2%
Protein 13g
Crediting 1 oz eq Grain, 1.75 oz eq MMA m
Product Code FG1006 Calcium 68mg 6%
Iron 1mg 6%
Potassium 159mg 4%

Heating Instructions
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a

Preheat oven to 250°F. Heating at high temperature serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
H day i d f | nutriti dvice.
(350°F or above) is not recommended. Transfer product on ay 1§ used o general nutrition acvice
H Calories per gram:
to a sheet pans and place into pre-heated oven. Fats " Carbohydrate 4 + Protein 4

Heat from Frozen (preferred): Heat at 250°F for 25 — 40
minutes or until the internal temperature reaches 165°F.

Heat from Thawed: Heat at 250°F for 20 — 30 minutes or Ingredients & Allergens
until the internal temperature reaches 165°F. omelet with Colby cheese (whole egg,
. ) Colby cheese [cultured pasteurized
Let stand for few minutes before opening the package. milk, ‘salt, enzymes, annatto [natural
) color], anticake Epotato starch,
CAUTION: Tray will be hot. Please handle carefully. powdered cellulose], soybean oil,
. ) ) ) nonfat milk, modified corn starch,
Ovens may vary so adjust cooking times accordingly. natural cheddar flavor [maltodextrin,

whey solids, natural cheddar cheese
flavor, salt], salt, xanthan gum, citric

. . acid, pepper), whole-grain™ flatbread

Net Selling Unit Individually Wrapped (whole " wheat  flour,  enriched
unbleached wheat flour [wheat flour,

Net Case Weight e, malted barley flour, ascorbic acid,
niacin,  reduced  iron,  thiamine

Selling Unit Dimensions  475475'%200" monoritrote, riboflavin folic aoid)
— less than \é% of the following: su?or,

Case Count units nonfat dry milk, salt, wheat gluten,
) ) U, sodium stearoyl lactylate, leavening

Case Dimensions 13"x13"x11" (varies) [sodium acid pyrophosphate, baking
— ‘ soda, monocoﬁzlum phosphate], guar

Pallet Configurations Ti9/Hi6 (varies) gum, enzyme), cooked seasoned
chicken patty (chicken, water, less
than 2% cane sugar, salt, spices

" contains silicon dioxide
Shelf Life 6 Months Frozen [ D
Allergens Egg, Milk, KIM DOYLE

Storage Temperature Keep frozen O degrees Wheat é‘;’,‘,’;,,'}‘;:,’;ﬂ” &

REVOLUTION FOODS
Storage Method Frozen
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1 servings per container
Serving size 1 entree (2.96 0z)

French Toast Sticks (2 ct.) I
Amount per serving
Two whole-grain French toast sticks Calories 240
lightly spiced with cinnamon & nutmeg % Daily Value”
Total Fat 7g 9%
Saturated Fat 1g 5%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 10mg 3%
Sodium 260mg 1%
Total Carbohydrate 38g 14%
Dietary Fiber 2g 7%

Total Sugars 12g
Includes 12g Added Sugars 25%

Protein 6g
e 2 oz eqa Grain |
Credltmg 9 Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Product Code FG1062 Calcium 21mg 2%
Iron 1mg 6%
. . H 0,
Heating Instructions Potassium S0mg 2%
Preheat oven to 250°F. Heating at high temperature sTe'r‘Ve":é’?&Xao'gﬁt;ﬂ{igg‘t‘oh;’ga'ﬁ;g‘ef e e s
(350°F or above) is not recommended. Transfer product on day is used for general nutrition advice.
to a sheet pans and place into pre-heated oven. Calories per gram:

Fat9 + Carbohydrate 4 + Protein 4

Heat from Frozen (preferred): Heat at 250°F for 20 — 35
minutes or until the internal temperature reaches 165°F.

Heat from Thawed: Heat at 250°F for 15 - 25 minutes or Ingredients & Allergens
until the internal temperature reaches 165°F. whole-grain French toast stick whole
) ] wheat “bread [whole wheat flour,
Let stand for few minutes before opening the package. water, enriched wheat flour (flour

) malted barley flour, niacin, reduce

CAUTION: Tray will be hot. Please handle carefully. iron, thiamine" mononitrate, riboflavin,
. ) ) . folic acid), sugar, wheat gluten, yeast,
Ovens may vary so adjust cooking times accordingly. soybean oil, salt, calcium propionate,

datem, soy lecithin, water, whole
wheat batter [sugar, whole wheat
flour, enriched wheat flour (enriched

Net Selling Unit Individually Wrapped %’Qﬁg gé?é’)'?aéﬁ?bstg"?/g'lg\e& ngr’ﬂc?g&?i

. modified cornstarch, cinnamon,

Net Case Weight 6.3 Ibs. nutme?, e?% skim milk, salt, soybean
oil, natural tlavor, leavening [sodium

Selling Unit Dimensions ~ 7.72"x5.06"x1.38" bicarbonate]l, corn syrup  solids,
modified  cellulose, so lecithin,

Case Count 24 units coating (enriched wbeot flour [wheat
flour, niacin, iron, thiamine

Case Dimensions 21.38"x15.63"x6.38” mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid],
yellow corn flour, sugar, soy flour, salt,

Pallet Configurations TiS/Hi4 dextrose, leavening (sodium
bicarbonate, monocalcium

phosphate), yeast), soybean oil,

. cinnamon sugar
Shelf Life 6 Months Frozen 9
Allergens Egg, Milk, KIM DOYLE

Storage Temperature Keep frozen O degrees Soy, Wheat é‘(‘,’r‘,’;p'}‘igﬁ,’c‘?” &

REVOLUTION FOODS
Storage Method Frozen
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Nutrition Facts
Serving size 1 stick (42
French Toast Sticks (bulk) . L2
Amount per serving
Bulk case of whole-grain French toast Calories 120
sticks lightly spiced with cinnamon & % Daily Value”
Total Fat 3.5g 4%
nUtmeg Saturated Fat Og 0%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 5mg 2%
Sodium 130mg 6%
Total Carbohydrate 199 7%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
Total Sugars 6g
Includes 6g Added Sugars 10%
Protein 3g
Crediting 1oz eq Grain _
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Product Code FG1044 Calcium 10mg 0%
Iron Omg 0%
Heating Instructions Potassium 25mg 0%
Preheat oven to 2.SO°F. Heating at high temperature syr‘j:g gfaf'c'};zj/i'ggt:ﬂﬁgg;lohgvgaw;f;eta glvggg";?ofiesa
(350°F or above) is not recommended. Transfer product on day is used for general nutrition advice.
to a sheet pans and place into pre-heated oven. Calories per gram:
Fat9 <« Carbohydrate 4 + Protein 4
Heat from Frozen (preferred): Heat at 250°F for 15 — 30

minutes or until the internal temperature reaches 165°F.

Heat from Thawed: Heat at 250°F for 15 - 25 minutes or Ingredients & Allergens
until the internal temperature reaches 165°F. whole-grain French toast stick whole
) ] wheat “bread [whole wheat flour,
Let stand for few minutes before opening the package. water, enriched wheat flour (flour

) malted barley flour, niacin, reduce

CAUTION: Tray will be hot. Please handle carefully. iron, thiamine" mononitrate, riboflavin,
. ) ) . folic acid), sugar, wheat gluten, yeast,
Ovens may vary so adjust cooking times accordingly. soybean oil, salt, calcium propionate,

datem, soy lecithin, water, whole
wheat batter [sugar, whole wheat
flour, enriched wheat flour (enriched

. : with niacin, iron, thiamine, riboflavin,
Net Selling Unit Bulk Case folic gcid), dextrose, yellow corn flour,

. modified cornstarch, cinnamon,

Net Case Weight 10 Ibs. nptme?, egg, skim milk, salt, soybean
i o i oil, natural tlavor, leavening [sodium
Selling Unit Dimensions ~ n/a bicarbonate]l, corn syrup  solids,
modified  cellulose, so lecithin,

Case Count 108 units coating (enriched wbeot flour [wheat
flour, niacin, iron, thiamine

Case Dimensions 18"x10"x7.5" mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid],
yellow corn flour, sugar, soy flour, salt,

Pallet Configurations 10x10 dextrose, leavening (sodium
bicarbonate, monocalcium

phosphate), yeast), soybean oil,

. cinnamon sugar
Shelf Life 6 Months Frozen 9
Allergens Egg, Milk, KIM DOYLE

Storage Temperature Keep frozen O degrees Soy, Wheat é‘(‘,’r‘,’;p'}‘igﬁ,’c‘?” &

REVOLUTION FOODS
Storage Method Frozen
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Pancakes (3 ct.)

Three fluffy whole-grain, buttermilk
pancakes

Crediting 3 0z eq Grain
Product Code FG1061

Heating Instructions

Preheat oven to 250°F. Heating at high temperature
(350°F or above) is not recommended. Transfer product on
to a sheet pans and place into pre-heated oven.

Heat from Frozen (preferred): Heat at 250°F for 20 — 35
minutes or until the internal temperature reaches 165°F.

Heat from Thawed: Heat at 250°F for 15 - 25 minutes or
until the internal temperature reaches 165°F.

Let stand for few minutes before opening the package.
CAUTION: Tray will be hot. Please handle carefully.

Ovens may vary so adjust cooking times accordingly.

Net Selling Unit Individually Wrapped

Net Case Weight 6.3 Ibs..

Selling Unit Dimensions 7.72"x5.06"x1.38"

Case Count 24 units

Case Dimensions 13"x13"x11" (varies)
Pallet Configurations Ti9/Hi6 (varies)
Storage Temperature Keep frozen O degrees
Storage Method Frozen

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container
Serving size 1 entree (4.20 oz)

Amount per serving

Calories 240

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 3g 4%
Saturated Fat Og 0%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol Omg 0%

Sodium 300mg 13%

Total Carbohydrate 45g 16%
Dietary Fiber 3g 1%
Total Sugars 99

Includes 9g Added Sugars 20%

Protein 6g

|

Vitamin D Omcg 0%

Calcium 71mg 6%

Iron 3mg 15%

Potassium 119mg 2%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories per gram:
Fat9 < Carbohydrate 4 <+ Protein 4

Ingredients & Allergens

whole wheat pancakes (flour blend
[whole wheat flour, unbleached
enriched wheat flour (wheat flour,
malted barley flour, niacin, iron,
thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin,
folic acid)], water, dextrose, sugar,
soybean oil, whole eggs, baking
powder, buttermilk, salt)

Allergens Egg, Milk, Wheat

KIM DOYLE
AVP, Nutrition &
Compliance

REVOLUTION FOODS
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Pancakes (bulk)

Bulk case of fluffy whole-grain, buttermilk
pancakes

Crediting 1 oz eq Grain
Product Code FG1045

Heating Instructions

Preheat oven to 250°F. Heating at high temperature
(350°F or above) is not recommended. Transfer product on
to a sheet pans and place into pre-heated oven.

Heat from Frozen (preferred): Heat at 250°F for 10 - 25
minutes or until the internal temperature reaches 165°F.

Heat from Thawed: Heat at 250°F for 5 — 15 minutes or
until the internal temperature reaches 165°F.

Let stand for few minutes before opening the package.
CAUTION: Tray will be hot. Please handle carefully.

Ovens may vary so adjust cooking times accordingly.

Net Case Weight 12.6 Ibs.

Selling Unit Dimensions n/a

Case Count 144 units

Case Dimensions 13"x117"x10.25"

Pallet Configurations Til2/Hi7

Storage Temperature Keep frozen O degrees
Storage Method Frozen

Nutrition Facts

Serving size 1 pancake (409)

|
Amount per serving

Calories 80

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 1g 1%
Saturated Fat Og 0%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol Omg 0%

Sodium 100mg 4%

Total Carbohydrate 15g 5%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
Total Sugars 3g

Includes 3g Added Sugars 6%

Protein 2g

|

Vitamin D Omcg 0%

Calcium 24mg 2%

Iron 1mg 6%

Potassium 40mg 0%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories per gram:
Fat9 +« Carbohydrate 4 + Protein 4

Ingredients & Allergens

whole wheat pancakes (flour blend
[whole wheat flour, unbleached
enriched wheat flour (wheat flour,
malted barley flour, niacin, iron,
thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin,
folic acid)], water, dextrose, sugar,
soybean oil, whole eggs, baking
powder, buttermilk, salt)

Allergens Egg, Milk, Wheat

KIM DOYLE
AVP, Nutrition &
Compliance

REVOLUTION FOODS
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1 servings per container
Serving size 1 waffle (2.4 oz)
Waffle
Amount per serving
Whole-grain Belgian-style waffle Calories 310
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 17g 22%
Saturated Fat 4.5g 23%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 20mg 7%
Sodium 250mg 1%
Total Carbohydrate 35g 13%
Dietary Fiber 2g 7%
Total Sugars 12g
Includes 11g Added Sugars 20%
Protein 59
|
Crediting 2 oz eq Grain Vitamin D 4mcg 20%
1 0,
Product Code FG1081 e -
. X Potassium 100mg 2%
HeOtlng InStrUCtlonS *The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
Preheat oven to 250°F. Heating at high temperature 3:;":2%:;;"%‘:gggg;gf‘;ﬁrfgoiiﬂ{xc“e'e‘ 2,000 calories a
(350°F or above) is not recommended. Transfer product on Calories por gram:
to a sheet pans and place into pre-heated oven. Fai9 - Carbohydrate 4 » Protein 4

Heat from Frozen (preferred): Heat at 250°F for 20 — 35
minutes or until the internal temperature reaches 165°F.

Heat from Thawed: Heat at 250°F for 10 - 20 minutes or Ingredients & Allergens
until the internal temperature reaches 165°F. whole-grain waffle (whole wheat
Let stand for few minutes before opening the package. flour, enriched wheat flour [V\{he_ﬂt
CAUTION: Tray will be hot. Please handle carefully. fleoduJ'Cen;OIted tijr(?)rrlfy ﬂou,rc'higlr?ﬁr!r;'
Ovens may vary so adjust cooking times accordingly. mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid],
soybean oil, mono and
diglycerides, soy lecithin,
palmitate as antioxidants, water,
Net Case Weight 36 Ibs. pearl sugar, whole egg, invert
Selling Unit Dimensions  475'x4.75'x2.00" sugar. contains 2% of: ascorbic
acid, enzymes, malted barley flour,
Case Count i natural flavor with other natural
Case Dimensions 13"x13"x11" (varies) flavors, nonfat dry milk, rice flour,

salt, soy flour, soy lecithin, sugar,
Pallet Configurations Ti9/Hié (varies) wheat gluten, whey solids, yeast)

Shelf Life 6 Months Frozen
Allergens Egg, Milk, Soy, ~ KIMDOYLE

Storage Temperature Keep frozen O degrees Wheat é‘;’,‘,’;,,'}‘;:,’;ﬂ” &

REVOLUTION FOODS
Storage Method Frozen
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Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container

Lemon Mufﬁn Serving size 1 muffin (3.2 oz)
]
Amount per serving

Whole-grain muﬂzm'llghtly sweetened Calories 260
using applesauce with a bright, citrus AT
lavor Total Fat 8g 10%
Saturated Fat 1g 5%

Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 25mg 8%
Sodium 270mg 12%
Total Carbohydrate 39g 14%
Dietary Fiber 2g 7%

Total Sugars 14g
Includes 10g Added Sugars 20%

Protein 59
Crediting 2 oz eq Grain o ——————————
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Product Code FG1051 Calcium 15mg 2%
Iron 1mg 6%
Potassium 121mg 2%

Heating Instructions

Thaw and Serve, OR, if heating desired, remove muffin from plastic “The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
before heatin serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
9. day is used for general nutrition advice.

Preheat oven to 250°F. Heating at high temperature (350°F or above) is Calories per gram: )
not recommended. Transfer product on to a sheet pans and place into Fat9 - Carbohydrate 4 « Protein 4
pre-heated oven.

Heat from Frozen (preferred): Heat at 250°F for 15 — 30 minutes or until

the internal temperature reaches 165°F. Ingredients & Allergens
Heat from Thawed: Heat at 250°F for 10 — 20 minutes or until the internal whole wheat lemon muffin (whole
temperature reaches 165°F. .

wheat flour, water, enriched wheat
Let stand for few minutes before opening the package. flour [wheat flour, niacin, iron
CAUTION: Tray will be hot. Please handle carefully. thiamin  mononitrate, riboflavin,
Ovens may vary so adjust cooking times accordingly. folic acid], opple sauce [opples,

water, ascorbic acid (vitamin c)],
sugar, canola oil, eggs, natural

Net Selling Unit Individually Wrapped flavor, vanilla extract [water, ethyl
alcohol, sugar, natural flavor],

Net Case Weight =illbz, buttermilk, baking powder [sodium
Selling Unit Dimensions n/a O.C'd pyrophosphate, sodium

_ bicarbonate, corn starch,
Case Count 100 units monocalcium phosphate], citric
Case Dimensions 16 75"x13"x13.625" acid, sodium bicarbonate,

enzymes, salt)
Pallet Configurations Ti8/Hi6

Allergens Egg, Milk, Wheat

Shelf Life 6 Months Frozen
KIM DOYLE

AVP, Nutriti
Storage Temperature Keep frozen O degrees COm'p"::,rc'te'on &

REVOLUTION FOODS
Storage Method Frozen
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Autumn Spice Muffin

Whole-grain sweet potato muffin lightly
spiced with cinnamon & orange

2 0z eq Grain

Crediting
Product Code FG1050

Heating Instructions

Thaw and Serve, OR, if heating desired, remove muffin from plastic
before heating.

Preheat oven to 250°F. Heating at high temperature (350°F or above) is
not recommended. Transfer product on to a sheet pans and place into
pre-heated oven.

Heat from Frozen (preferred): Heat at 250°F for 15 — 30 minutes or until
the internal temperature reaches 165°F.

Heat from Thawed: Heat at 250°F for 10 — 20 minutes or until the internal
temperature reaches 165°F.

Let stand for few minutes before opening the package.
CAUTION: Tray will be hot. Please handle carefully.

Ovens may vary so adjust cooking times accordingly.

Net Selling Unit Individually Wrapped

Net Case Weight 20 Ibs..
Selling Unit Dimensions n/a

Case Count 100 units

Case Dimensions 16.75"x13"x13.625"

Pallet Configurations Ti8/Hi6

Shelf Life 6 Months Frozen

Storage Temperature Keep frozen O degrees

Storage Method Frozen

Nutrition Facts
1 servings per container
Serving size 1 muffin (3.2 oz)
|
Amount per serving
Calories 240
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 8g 10%
Saturated Fat 1g 5%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 30mg 10%
Sodium 170mg 7%
Total Carbohydrate 40g 15%
Dietary Fiber 2g 7%
Total Sugars 13g
Includes Og Added Sugars 0%
Protein 59
|
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium 40mg 4%
Iron 2mg 10%
Potassium 148mg 4%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.
Calories per gram:
Fat9 + Carbohydrate 4 « Protein 4

Ingredients & Allergens

whole wheat sweet potato muffin
(water, whole wheat flour, enriched
wheat flour [wheat flour, niacin,
iron, thiamine mononitrate,
riboflavin, folic acid], sweet
potato, eggs, brown sugar, brown
rice syrup, canola oil, rolled oats,
carrot puree, allspice, baking
powder [sodium pyrophosphate,
sodium bicarbonate, corn starch,

monocalcium phosphate],
cinnamon, enzymes, natural
orange flavor, natural flavor

[water, alcohol, invert syrup], salt,
sodium bicarbonate, spice, sugar,
sweet whey)

Allergens Egg, Milk, KIM DOYLE
AVP, Nutrition &
Wheat Compliance

REVOLUTION FOODS
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French Toast Muffin

Whole-grain muffin with a hint of cinnamon
& vanilla, lightly sweetened using applesauce
& maple syrup

Crediting
Product Code FG1049

2 0z eq Grain

Heating Instructions

Thaw and Serve, OR, if heating desired, remove muffin from plastic
before heating.

Preheat oven to 250°F. Heating at high temperature (350°F or above) is
not recommended. Transfer product on to a sheet pans and place into
pre-heated oven.

Heat from Frozen (preferred): Heat at 250°F for 15 — 30 minutes or until
the internal temperature reaches 165°F.

Heat from Thawed: Heat at 250°F for 10 — 20 minutes or until the internal
temperature reaches 165°F.

Let stand for few minutes before opening the package.
CAUTION: Tray will be hot. Please handle carefully.

Ovens may vary so adjust cooking times accordingly.

Net Selling Unit Individually Wrapped

Net Case Weight 20 Ibs..
Selling Unit Dimensions n/a

Case Count 100 units

Case Dimensions 16.75"x13"x13.625"

Pallet Configurations Ti8/Hi6

Shelf Life 6 Months Frozen

Storage Temperature Keep frozen O degrees

Storage Method Frozen

Nutrition Facts
1 servings per container
Serving size 1 muffin (3.2 oz)
Amount per serving
Calories 240
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 8g 10%
Saturated Fat 1g 5%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 25mg 8%
Sodium 200mg 9%
Total Carbohydrate 399 14%
Dietary Fiber 2g 7%
Total Sugars 14g
Includes 5g Added Sugars 10%
Protein 4g
|
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium 30mg 2%
Iron 2mg 10%
Potassium 136mg 2%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.
Calories per gram;
Fat9 + Carbohydrate 4 « Protein 4

Ingredients & Allergens

whole wheat French toast muffin
(water, whole wheat  flour,
unsweetened applesauce,
enriched wheat flour [wheat flour,
niacin, iron, thiamin mononitrate,
riboflavin, folic acid], canola oil,
sugar, eggs, brown sugar, sweet

whey, natural flavor [water,
alcohol, invert syrup], cinnamon,
natural maple flavor, baking
powder [sodium acid
pyrophosphate, sodium
bicarbonate, corn starch,

monocalcium phosphate], sodium
bicarbonate, enzymes, salt)

Allergens Egg, Milk, KIM DOYLE
AVP, Nutrition &
Wheat Compliance

REVOLUTION FOODS
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Cinnamon Crumble Muffin

Whole-grain cinnamon muffin lightly
sweetened using applesauce and topped with
cinnamon crumbles

Crediting 2 oz eq Grain

Product Code FG1053

Heating Instructions

Thaw and Serve, OR, if heating desired, remove muffin from plastic
before heating.

Preheat oven to 250°F. Heating at high temperature (350°F or above) is
not recommended. Transfer product on to a sheet pans and place into
pre-heated oven.

Heat from Frozen (preferred): Heat at 250°F for 15 — 30 minutes or until
the internal temperature reaches 165°F.

Heat from Thawed: Heat at 250°F for 10 — 20 minutes or until the internal
temperature reaches 165°F.

Let stand for few minutes before opening the package.
CAUTION: Tray will be hot. Please handle carefully.

Ovens may vary so adjust cooking times accordingly.

Net Selling Unit Individually Wrapped

Net Case Weight 153 Ibs.
Selling Unit Dimensions n/a
Case Count 72 units

Case Dimensions 16.75"x13"x13.625"

Pallet Configurations Ti8/Hi6

Shelf Life 6 Months Frozen

Storage Temperature Keep frozen O degrees

Storage Method Frozen

Nutrition Facts
1 servings per container
Serving size 1 muffin (3.4 oz)
Amount per serving
Calories 250
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 99 12%
Saturated Fat 1g 5%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 25mg 8%
Sodium 190mg 8%
Total Carbohydrate 37g 13%
Dietary Fiber 2g 7%
Total Sugars 129
Includes 4g Added Sugars 8%
Protein 5g
|
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium 42mg 4%
Iron 2mg 10%
Potassium 138mg 2%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.
Calories per gram:
Fat9 < Carbohydrate 4 « Protein 4

Ingredients & Allergens

whole-grain cinnamon crumble
muffin (water, whole wheat flour,
unbleached enriched flour
[unbleached wheat flour, malted
barley flour, niacin, iron, thiamine
mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid],
apple sauce [apples, water,
ascorbic acid (vitamin c¢)], canola
oil, eggs, brown sugar, sugar,
contains less than 2% of baking
powder, buttermilk, natural flavor
with other natural flavors, salt,
sodium bicarbonate, cinnamon)

Allergens Egg, Milk, Wheat

KIM DOYLE
AVP, Nutrition &
Compliance

REVOLUTION FOODS
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Cinnamon Crisp Bar

Soft baked whole-grain nutrition bar with
flaky oats and cinnamon crumbles
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2 0z eq Grain

TEE B 766

CINNF10% CRISP
NUTRITION BAR

0DIUM

Credi Liny
Product Code FG1057

Heating Instructions
Thaw product fully under refrigeration and serve.

Net Selling Unit Individually Wrapped

Net Case Weight 165 Ibs..
Selling Unit Dimensions n/a
Case Count 120

Case Dimensions 12.5"x9.75"x10.2"

Pallet Configurations Til5/Hi7

Shelf Life 6 Months Frozen

Storage Temperature Keep frozen O degrees

Storage Method Frozen

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container
Serving size 1 bar (2.2 oz)

Amount per serving

Calories 250

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 9g 12%
Saturated Fat 1g 5%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol Omg 0%

Sodium 80mg 3%

Total Carbohydrate 39g 14%
Dietary Fiber 3g 1%

Total Sugars 13g
Includes 10g Added Sugars 20%

Protein 49

|
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium 21mg 2%
Iron 1mg 6%
Potassium 105mg 2%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories per gram:
Fat9 e« Carbohydrate 4 + Protein 4

Ingredients & Allergens

cinnamon crisp bar (whole-grain
oat blend [whole oat flour, oats],
enriched wheat flour [wheat flour,
niacin, reduced iron, thiamine
mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid],
corn syrup, sugar, soybean oil,
canola oil, raisin paste, crisp rice
[brown rice flour], natural flavors,
cinnamon, baking soda, salt)

Allergens Wheat
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